Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place

Team name

0o ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Middleton Sport Bowl

Coachz Pro Shop Spare Savers
Border Buddies

Team H5G

Seligas Pro Shop

Nice Curves

Bowlers Extreme Pro Shop
Let Me Take Ancther Selfie

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 563 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Brother 1
2 Island City #4
3 R. L. Pizzeria
4 Bowling Pals
5 Centre Court
6 Kratz Funeral Homell
7 Dane Arthur Real Estate Agency
8 Rossbach 1
9 Stange Construction
10 Cotter Pin
11 Clear Lake True Vaue
12 Schuh Factory 11
13 Augusta Tire & Auto
14 Block Diesel
15 So Bad!!!
16 Zinkle's Piggly Wiggly Il
17 Matt's Service ll
17 Kruger's
19 Misfits
20 Dalée's Twin Pines
21 All Season Repair
21 Skenadore Team
23 Holler Girls#2
24 Big Shots Bar and Grill 1
25 Krazy L
26 Bowlmor 5
27 Pin Droppers
28 Hoiday Trims
29 Pin Pals

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
953 2,695
618 2,677
334 2,673
676 2,657
335 2,645
479 2,644
810 2,642
331 2,638

$1,700.00

Entry  Score
938 2,000
183 1,986
698 1,979
596 1,967
907 1,964
318 1,949
462 1,940
367 1,938
128 1,930
833 1,927
460 1,926
540 1,923

98 1,922
475 1,918
814 1915
350 1,906
522 1,901
161 1,901
589 1,900

56 1,899
634 1,897
249 1,897
974 1,896
769 1,892

77 1,890
363 1,888
500 1,878
239 1,876
597 1,874

Prize
$600.00
$300.00
$238.00
$189.00
$148.00
$110.00

$75.00

$40.00

Prize
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$755.00
$589.00
$477.00
$384.00
$340.00
$320.00
$300.00
$284.00
$271.00
$263.00
$237.00
$232.00
$228.00
$225.00
$220.50
$220.50
$218.00
$216.00
$212.50
$212.50
$209.00
$207.00
$205.00
$204.00
$202.00
$200.00
$198.00

From

Franklin, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Kenosha, Wi
Hartland, Wi
Kenosha, WI
Deerfield, WI
Hartland, Wi
Kenosha, Wi

From

Pardeeville, WI

L ake Tomahawk, WI
Belgium, WI
Racine, WI

Port Washington, WI
Portage, WI
Comstock, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Howards Grove, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Clear Lake, WI
Valders, WI
Fairchild, Wi
Janesville, WI

West Allis, WI
Mount Hope, WI
Abrams, WI
Hayward, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Cumberland, WI
Shawano, Wi

West Allis, WI
Waukesha, WI
Mercer, WI
Onalaska, WI

Wisc Rapids, WI
Scandinavia, WI
Sheboygan, Wi
Racine, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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30
31
32
33
34
35
35
35
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
53
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
77

Diehl Machine 2
JTLN Bowlers
Happy Beaches

So And So Also
Jpn's Pizzaria

Split Happens
Guitterlicious

Stadler Farms
Pliska Crystal River
Teezers

Schenning Insurance
P W Concrete

New Glarus Brewery
Pizza Market
Rocky;s Masonry Il
Sunny Slope
Bowlmor 6

Ball Buster Alley Katz
Green Team

Rielly Family Farm
Hottmann Plumbing
Little Ten Acres
Webster's ||
Hanson's 4

Matt's Service |

Half Way There
Dolls & Balls
Margarita Queens
Nordic Lanes

Cost Cutters

Lake GenevalLadies
Don't Give Up
Martini Girls
SSBFFS #2

Drinking Team With A Bowling P

Whistle Inn Farms
Muddy Waters 2
Venomous Dyno
Bottom Feeders HBC
Joe's Bar

Globe Girls
Watertown Angels 1
Island City #3

Meyer Team #2
Roadrrash Chicks
Spare Parts
Township Bowl
"That's Some Bowshit"
Holler Girls

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

755 1,867
610 1,866
862 1,865
244 1,860
991 1,857
959 1,855
1010 1,855
613 1,855
501 1,852
926 1,851
603 1,850
935 1,848
146 1,847
486 1,847
316 1,846
52 1,845
364 1844
89 1,843
930 1,837
373 1,837
7 1,836
826 1,835
87 1,833
5 1831
521 1,831
876 1,828
458 1,828
248 1,827
224 1,827
822 1,826
957 1,824
422 1,820
132 1,819
1031 1,813
788 1,812
997 1811
354 1811
415 1,809
702 1,805
1025 1,804
699 1,803
742 1,802
182 1,798
304 1,797
442 1,795
987 1,794
971 1,792
871 1,791
973 1,791

$198.00
$197.00
$197.00
$196.00
$194.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$186.00
$185.00
$185.00
$182.00
$181.00
$181.00
$178.00
$178.00
$177.00
$175.00
$172.00
$172.00
$169.00
$167.00
$166.00
$163.00
$163.00
$159.00
$159.00
$155.00
$155.00
$153.00
$151.00
$149.00
$147.00
$145.00
$143.00
$141.00
$141.00
$138.00
$136.00
$134.00
$132.00
$130.00
$129.00
$127.00
$125.00
$123.00
$121.00
$117.67
$117.67

Mountain, WI
Onalaska, WI
Monona, WI
Holmen, WI
Grafton, WI
CAMPDOUGLAS, WI
Clinton, WI
Birnamwood, WI
Scandinavia, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Union Grove, WI
Montello, WI
Brodhead, WI
Marathon, WI
Lodi, WI

Hilbert, WI

Wisc Rapids, WI
Allenton, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Gratiot, WI
Spring Green, WI
Janesville, WI
Ripon, WI
Cumberland, WI
Abrams, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Turtle Lake, WI
West Allis, WI
Viroqua, WI
Waupaca, Wi
Elkhorn, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Cleveland, WI
Cudahy, WI

Sun Prairie, WI
Seymour, WI
Trempealeau, WI
Clear Lake, WI
Hudson, WI
Menomonie, WI
Random Lake, WI
Johnson Creek, WI
Lake Tomahawk, WI
Cumberland, WI
Winneconne, WI
New Berlin, WI
Kendall, Wi

West Allis, WI
Waukesha, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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77
80
80
80
80

Wilson's Wonders #1
Sportsmans Lounge
Wason's

Flippin Hilarious #2
Snapper Vicks 2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 564 - 607, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Stockyard
2 Modern Woodman
3 Premier Bank
4 Blowing Out The Wicks
5 Queens Of The Gutter
6 Custer Countryside Const.
7 Tipsy Pinsters
8 Trashy Women
9 Jolly Good
10 EZ Promotions #2
11 Oakdale Credit Union
12 Pin Jumper's
13 Rocky's Masonry |
14 Wolff Pack
14 Cedars|ll Ladies- Team 7
16 Gravel Pit
17 Just Us Girls
18 Striking Bees
19 Bowlmor 4
20 Stun Pals
21 Mine's In The Gutter
21 The Real McCoys
23 Timeless
24 Jason's Girls
25 Shelt's
26 Wally's Seymour Bowl
27 Foremost Electric
27 Less Thumb
27 Siegel Team
30 Kubisiak Team
31 DeJavu ll
32 Steph's Tupperware
33 Charlie's Place
33 Family Hair Carell
35 Blystone's Team
36 Krumbs
36 John's Disposal |
38 Livin' On A Spare (1)
39 A Little Drink Will Do HBC

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

677 1,791
206 1,790
986 1,790
857 1,790
686 1,790
$19,056.00
Entry = Score

97 2112
346 2,070
403 2,039
348 2,038
48 2,035
496 2,034
614 2,026
1008 2,013
691 2,010
268 2,009
340 2,004
668 1,984
315 1,982
381 1976
946 1,976
127 1,973
102 1,959
380 1,958
362 1,957
357 1,954
644 1,949
271 1,949
136 1,943
791 1,942
759 1,939
995 1,933
914 1,931
456 1,931
623 1931
444 1,930
282 1,923
574 1,922
463 1,921
535 1921
152 1,916
821 1,909
658 1,909
95 1,907
703 1,906

$117.66
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00

Prize
$1,500.00
$750.00
$604.00
$497.00
$418.00
$361.00
$318.00
$286.00
$263.00
$245.00
$232.00
$221.00
$213.00
$202.50
$202.50
$196.00
$191.00
$188.00
$184.00
$182.00
$177.00
$177.00
$174.00
$171.00
$169.00
$165.00
$160.66
$160.67
$160.67
$156.00
$153.00
$151.00
$147.00
$147.00
$144.00
$140.00
$140.00
$136.00
$132.50

Lone Rock, WI
Arcadia, WI
blair, WI

New Berlin, WI
Horicon, WI

From

Augusta, WI
Clermont, |A
Waupaca, WI
West Union, |1A
Hilbert, WI
Amherst, WI
Marathon, WI
Sharon, WI
Random Lake, WI
Johnson Creek, WI
New Lisbon, WI
Clintonville, Wi
Lodi, WI
Watertown, WI
Grafton, Wi
Cleveland, WI
Belleville, WI
Watertown, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
Baraboo, WI
Bonduel, WI
Eagle, WI
Waunakee, WI
Luxemburg, WI
Altoona, WI
Seymour, WI
Twin Lakes, WI
Germantown, WI
Monroe, WI
Stevens Point, WI
Waukesha, WI
Eden, WI

Turtle Lake, WI
Plymouth, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Waupaca, Wi
Burlington, WI
Franklin, WI
Hudson, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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39
41

46
47
48

De Cremer Team
Waupaca Dreamers
Kons Trenching #4
DaWoodery

Devine Ladies
Sheridan Lanes
Marathon Sports Center
T™MS

Schoepp's Bar

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team 608 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Phillips Lanes|
2 Brent's Bowling Babes
3 Full Rack Atttack
4 Dangerous Dames
5 Ledgeview Lanes
6 Border Buddies
7 Doggers
8 Spare Me The Drama
9 T-Rollers
10 Team H5G
10 PlaMor Lanes 4
12 Hot Rodders
13 Sheboygan Chiropractic
14 B.AS #1
15 Mapleway Bowl
16 Alley-Oops
16 Let Me Take Another Selfie
18 Gutterlicious
19 Mueller Sales & Service
20 Eau Claire Strikers
21 Fire Balls - Milwaukee
22 Manitowoc Street Pub
23 LamersDairy 1
24 Four's Company
24 Ameélias
26 Ashwaubenon Lanes
27 Lisa'sLakeside
27 PlaMor Lanes 2
29 Middleton Sport Bowl
30 Pin Ups
31 Cary's Angels
32 Four Ready To Go
33 Mid-State Truck - 2
33 Eagle Roasters
35 Lakagland Trash

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

786
404
516

73
160
337
485

29
888

$11,312.00

Entry
322
347
757
291

334
903
866
379
676
663
564
240
488
449
681
331
870
696
675
900
879
556
417
1017
894
114
661
953
1018
890
220
465
25
1007

1,906
1,905
1,905
1,904
1,901
1,899
1,898
1,897
1,892

$132.50
$128.00
$128.00
$124.00
$122.00
$119.00
$117.00
$114.00
$112.00

Prize
$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$692.00
$512.00
$404.00
$342.00
$304.00
$281.00
$267.00
$254.00
$254.00
$246.00
$243.00
$240.00
$238.00
$233.50
$233.50
$230.00
$228.00
$226.00
$223.00
$221.00
$219.00
$216.00
$216.00
$212.00
$209.00
$209.00
$206.00
$204.00
$202.00
$199.00
$196.00
$196.00
$192.00

Vulcan, Ml
Waupaca, WI
Germantown, WI
Oconomowaoc, WI
Hayward, WI
Kenosha, WI
Marathon, WI
Cudahy, WI

Lodi, WI

From

fifield, WI
Steuben, Wi
West Bend, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Kenosha, WI
Redgranite, Wi
West Allis, WI
Watertown, WI
Hartland, WI
Hilbert, WI
Shawano, Wi
Sheboygan, Wi
Union Grove, WI
Oconomowaoc, WI
New Berlin, WI
Kenosha, WI
West Allis, WI
Belgium, Wi
Eau Claire, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Brillion, WI
Neenah, WI
Cudahy, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Green Bay, WI
Aniwa, WI
Hilbert, WI
Franklin, WI
Hartland, WI
West Bend, WI
Waukesha, WI
Stevens Point, WI
Eagle River, WI
Sharon, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

35 Pin Divas 873 2,974 $192.00 West Allis, WI
37 Firehouse Pro Shop |1 588 2,970 $187.00 Elkhart Lake, WI
37 Grumpy's 297 2,970 $187.00 South Milwaukee, WI
39 Coverrall 229 2,966 $183.00 Tomah, WI
39 Madison Style 635 2,966 $183.00 Germantown, WI
41 Heartbreakers 103 2,963 $180.00 Summit Lake, WI
42 Village Bowl 983 2,961 $176.50 Milwaukee, WI
42 Live Trivia 925 2,961 $176.50 Pleasant Prairie, WI
44 Sheridan Lanes 924 2,960 $172.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
44 Almost Easy 968 2,960 $172.00 Waukesha, WI
46 Let FloDo It 922 2,959 $169.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
47 Kons Trenching #1 513 2,956 $167.00 Germantown, WI
48 Associated Accounting 231 2,954 $164.00 Tomah, WI
49 Tuesday Terrors 428 2,953 $162.00 Colgate, WI
50 Maxted Team 875 2,950 $159.00 Beloait, WI
50 Tower Tavern 189 2,950 $159.00 Manitowoc, WI
52 Super Singles 528 2,948 $155.00 Hartland, WI
52 Bowlmor 3 361 2,948 $155.00 Wisc Rapids, Wi
54 American Ent #1 311 2,947 $151.00 Sussex, WI
55 Izzy's Dockside Diner 141 2,944 $149.00 Berlin, WI
56 That's How We Rall 831 2,943 $147.00 Janesville, WI
57 Howling Hollow Taxidermy 975 2941 $144.00 Cashton, WI
57 Team Self Esteem 527 2,941 $144.00 Waukesha, WI
59 Beiser Realty 144 2,938 $139.00 Butte Des Morts, WI
59 J& JFireball Lanes 122 2,938 $139.00 Lodi, WI
61 Highland Lanes Ladies Team #1 13 2,937 $136.00 Wauwatosa, WI
62 Nice Curves 479 2,935 $133.00 Deerfield, WI
62 Ball Busters 295 2,935 $133.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
64 Apple Jacks 193 2934 $129.00 Menominee, Ml
65 Dolls With Balls 992 2,933 $125.00 Clintonville, Wi
65 Paint Unlimited 692 2,933 $125.00 Random Lake, WI
65 One Ball Thats All 772 2,933 $125.00 Slinger, WI
68 Twinkling Starrs 416 2,932 $121.00 Milwaukee, WI
69 Lawler Lawn Care 887 2,931 $119.00 Black Earth, WI
70 ICU 233 2,930 $116.00 Neenah, WI
71 George's Pink Ladies 410 2,929 $114.00 DePere, WI
72 KissMy Average 882 2,928 $112.00 Theresa, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $17,148.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $49,216.00

Doubles, Doubles 279 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fay, Jaclyn / Garbisch, Rachel 576 1,040 $1,000.00 Campbellsport, WI
2 Fish, LisaL / Koch, Rebecca 125 1,033 $500.00 Portage, WI
3 Macleish, Marnie/ Stanisch, Abby N 940 1,028 $455.00 Grafton, WI

Final Prize Listing May 27,2024 11:10 AM Page 5 of 51



Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

©O© NN O o

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
17
19
20
20
20
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
33
36
37
38

ERRE8E8

R R

47
47
47
50
51
52

McHugh, Samantha R / Baldeshwiler, Christina 213 1,026
K

Fowler, Lorikay / Jackson, Rebecca S 971 1,023
Kratz, Michelle A / Hertzfeldt, Peggy K 318 1,018
Walowski, Shannon N / Graham, Terri A 311 1,008
Mallmann, Carol E / Ortlieb, Andrea 81 1,008
Anhdt, KylieK / Bright, Dawn M 930 1,004
Bickle, Roslyn S/ Hanson, Kaitlin 55 999
Thomsen, Erin L / Schmude, Casey A 686 997
Mickelson, Laurie A / Lium, Ashley S 504 993
Zillmer, Bridget A / Laxson, Jennifer E 98 985
Kukainis, Mara A / Kukainis-Baer, MaijaM 363 984
LeCount, NicoleK / Vliet, Laura A 40 983
Freismuth, Donna L / Anniuk, Theresa A 866 983
Koltermann, Kinsey L / Feahner, May M 833 981
Heise, Mary K / Schulze, Mary J 298 981
Osborn, Becky L / Findlay, Debi 109 980
Clark, Barbara J/ Johnson, Sheryl A 148 978
Hays, MelissaM / Varpness, Karen L 902 978
Johnson, Carlen M / Oden, TrinaJ 722 978
Anny, Michelle L / OKopinski, Lynn R 249 977
Hinze, Stacy L / Musiedlak, Kim A 124 973
Lighthizer, Katie M / Feirn, Haley 97 971
Ealy, Tanyal / Naylor, Samone 926 971
Ward, Heather L / O'Neill, KatrinaH 182 968
Thuss, Michelle M / Craig, Kim M 647 967
Leischner, Jody L / Flood, Lynn M 589 966
Leuthe, Dawn M / Kruger, SandraK 161 965
Wilson, Rhonda L / Freel, Amanda L 677 963
Trudell, Kristi / Schuette, Raelene J 486 962
Behnke, Kim T / Karl, Brenda 190 956
Rickert, LisaA / Beck, Sandy 657 956
Kennedy, Therese K / Henneman, Stacey L 265 956
Mierzejewski, Elizabeth / Speidel, Julie M 814 954
Tucker, Katie / Kennedy, Julia 483 953
Johnson, Sharon R / Meinke, Barbara J 653 952
Caudill, Richelle L / Schrock, Heidi L 547 951
Warchol, Shaina/ Pucilowski, Katie L 770 950
Pehowski, SerinaK / Schneider, Kelly 637 950
Kopling, Sarah J/ Kopling, Vernalee J 253 949
Siemers, Heidi L / O'Howell, Debbie A 187 949
Raap, Kimberly D / Ewert, Meghan N 959 948
Blanchard, Kelly J/ Knetter, Melanie R 581 948
Schwedersky, Tamra/ Towns, Rebecca L 116 948
Krueger, Annie H / Watters, Lindsay A 498 947
Rassbach, Rachel A / Kaiser, Sarah N 367 947
Beirne, Susan J/ Maynard, Margaret R 654 947
Kuehn, Abbigail E / Brennecke, Laurie A 58 946
Haenel, JessicalL / Orcutt, Frances R 891 945
Dornam, Natalie/ Lammers, Tammy A 273 944

$430.00

$400.00
$360.00
$315.00
$315.00
$283.00
$260.00
$244.00
$229.00
$217.00
$205.00
$190.00
$190.00
$174.00
$174.00
$164.00
$153.66
$153.67
$153.67
$145.00
$142.00
$136.50
$136.50
$133.00
$131.00
$128.00
$127.00
$125.00
$123.00
$120.34
$120.33
$120.33
$118.00
$117.00
$116.00
$115.00
$114.00
$114.00
$112.00
$112.00
$110.33
$110.33
$110.34
$108.33
$108.34
$108.33
$107.00
$107.00
$106.34

ChippewaFalls, WI

Kendall, Wi
Portage, WI
Sussex, WI
Chilton, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Cumberland, WI
Horicon, WI
Westby, WI
Fairchild, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
Cudahy, WI
West Allis, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Janesville, WI
Mattoon, WI
Brodhead, WI
Osseo, WI
Saukville, Wi
West Allis, WI
Portage, WI
Augusta, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Lake Tomahawk, WI
Shawano, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Hayward, WI
Lone Rock, WI
Marathon, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Burlington, WI
Whitewater, WI
West Allis, WI
Marathon, WI
Galesville, WI
Osceola, WI
Gile, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Waterloo, WI
Walworth, Wi
CAMPDOUGLAS, WI
Middleton, WI
Niagara, WI

lola, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Ettrick, WI
Watertown, WI
Tomahawk, WI
Jefferson, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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52
52
55
55
55
55
55
55
61
61

67
67
69
69
69
69
69
74
74
76
76
76
79
80
80
80
80
84
85
85
87
87
87
87
91
91

91
94
94
94
94
98
99

100
100

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Final Prize Listing

Wisconsin State USBC

Sorted By Event, Division

Foelker, Meghan M / Peirce, Andrea D
Flemal, Kathleen E / Sherf, Naomi J
Beltran, Tina/ Santiago, Kelly M

Moe, Jackie / Hesebeck, Kathryn R
Hladilek, KristinaM / Kyes, Danielle J
Pecinovsky, Sarah E / Duescher, Katie J
Taber, Candi A / Barlow, Becky L
Hinrichs, Phyllis1 / Mlgjnek, Cheryl L
Dake, Leah K / Rabideau, Brandi L
Roxbury, April / Sailer, Brittany N
George, Vaerie A / Matchey, Shannon M
Billhorn, Leslie/ Henze, Katie A

Craig, Julie A / Sobczyk, JessicaR
Paulsen, Kathleen M / Karpin, JoAnn M
DeJaynes, Miranda M / Merritt, Jenifer J
Paulson, Amanda J/ Schmidt, Mackenzie M
Purvis, Stephanie P/ Klein, Katie R
Platteter, Ana/ George, Casey M
Skittone, Brenda J/ Falat, LisaM

Distad, Ashley R/ Schlieff, Meghan N
LaBonte, Kelly / Van Auken, Cassie
Dierksmeier, JanaM / Brunner, Jori R
Maertz, Stephanie R / Nienhaus, Phyllis A
Schaff, Peggy S/ Englebert, Annie M
Hudson, Karen A / Webster, Jean M
Selck, LisaM / Kelly, Nicole T

Pyka, Julie A / Stenberg, Tracey M
Brook, Debbie L / Gettelman, Roxanne
Johnson, ChrisM / Leque, MarlysK
Halverson, Peggy / Halverson, Lisa A
Janke, Ashley / Zitzelsberger, Crystal A
Manning, BeccaM / Bever, Taylor R
Olguin, Natalia/ Bosgue, Nicole J
Schaller, LisaG / Barta, Nicole

Velg, JessicaM / Vela, Carmen L
Brocker, Jill M / Rader, SueM

Schwartz, Tanya L / Bornhofer, Kiri A
Keahna, Georgiana/ Waseskuk, TiaR
Warlin, Megan M / Gnadt, Amy J
Geiger, Natalie M / Fischer, Karley J
Quade, Eileen / Kuechenmeister, Donna L
Scherr, Lori / Newton, Wendy M

Wilde, Jodi K / Scrip, Stacy A
Kettenhoven, Tammy M / Polar, Meredith L
Tart, Tasha/ Tart, Dawn T

Smith, Mariah L / Testa, Cindy S

Zupet, Ashley L / Zupet, Sharlene M
Manresa, Shentel M / Strube, Laurie A
Andrysczyk, Suzanne E / Hilbert, Terry L

481
495
290
1012
762
522
413
197
822
904
204
256
973
698
630
1023
17
204
600
462
944
268
592
276
994
827
986
313
320
714
792
339
361
524
475
997
1030
994
38
931
877
876
31
667
158
82
262
1031
423

944
944
943
943
943
943
943
943
942
942
942
941
941
941
940
940
939
939
939
939
939
938
938
937
937
937
936
935
935
935
935
932
931
931
929
929
929
929
928
928
928
927
927
927
927
926
925
924
924

$106.33
$106.33
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$103.50
$100.67
$100.67
$100.66
$99.66
$99.67
$99.67
$98.50
$98.50
$96.80
$96.80
$96.80
$96.80
$96.80
$95.00
$95.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$88.50
$88.50
$88.50
$88.50
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$85.50
$85.50
$85.50
$85.50
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00

Deerfield, WI
Amherst, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Rockton, IL
Cadott, WI
Abrams, Wi
Clear Lake, WI
Rice Lake, WI
Waupaca, Wi
Wautoma, WI
Arcadia, WI

Fort Atkinson, WI
Waukesha, WI
Belgium, Wi
South Belait, IL
Weston, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Arcadia, WI
Onalaska, WI
Comstock, Wi
Grafton, WI
Johnson Creek, WI
Whitelaw, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Seymour, WI
Janesville, WI
blair, WI

Sussex, WI
Blair, WI
Reedsville, WI
New London, WI
New Lisbon, WI
Watertown, WI
Abrams, WI
Janesville, WI
Seymour, WI
Cudahy, WI
Seymour, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Wausau, WI

South Milwaukee, WI

Milwaukee, WI
Cudahy, WI
Clintonville, Wi
Hayward, WI
River Fals, WI
Lake Mills, WI
Cudahy, WI
Milwaukee, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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102
102
102
102
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
114
114
114
114
114
119
119
119
119
123
123
123
126
126
128
128
128
131
131
133
133
133
133
133
133
139
139
141
141
143
143
143
143
147
147
147
147

Wisconsin State USBC

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Opitz, Becky A / Kjorlie, Jennifer 124
Ritchie, Nicole/ Hayden, Jessica L 708
Strangstalien, Kimberly J/ Cade, Kimberly R 224
Detagje, Kimberly J/ Augustynowicz, Eileen C 28
Hasz, Kimberly M / Schell, Barbara J 669
Seuffer, Peggy A / Lampe, PaulaJ 442
Perez, Kelsie A / Jensen, Nicole M 671
Johnson, Brenda K / Glasscock, Beverly J 305
Scharnell, Leah M / May, Jennifer L 171
Jordan, Karen E / Gerrits, Mary J 997
Stoner, Robin M / Legut, Andrea A 415
Krueger, Peg M / Hansen, Barbara J 56
Delain, Stacie M / Brester, CrisM 561
Vehrenkamp, Tammy S/ Lambright, Mara S 319
Duhr, Brandy L / Barnes, Colleen M 475
Jurgilanis, Denise M / Davis, Barbara A 991
Jones, Cheryl A / Siegel, Ann M 623
Crotchett, Jenny / Piskie, Mary J 1008
Reed, Becky / Johannsen, Amy M 702
Miller, Marilyn M / Traeger, Kris 151
Stark, Jeanine M / Brieske, Kristine M 837
Rosheisen, Christine A / Jacobson, Brenda S 146
Peterson, Stefanie M / Goldsmith, Susan M 352
Gruber, Joan M / Szuta, SelimaM 658
Hinickle, Claire J/ Olson, Kathy M 152
Rapp, Alisha C / Hauge, Marlene E 316
Lenski, Michelle J/ England, Rebecca J 911
Mashak, Helen P/ Thompson, Debbie L 1016
Klitzman, TanalL / Sarow, Lou A 586
Graff, Molly / Graff, Melissa A 244
Schmidt, Alexis/ Stubinski, Bekah 500
Oleszak, Kathleen / Kais, Mary Jean 34
Suo, Jennifer / LaMoyne, Rhea 161
Dwyer, AnitaR / Meyer, Melody A 303
Alft, JoAnna/ Kropp, Amanda L 947
Kaiser, LisaB / Marback, Tracy L 367
Shibilski, Crystell M / Pagac, Jennifer R 984
Fuller, KarlaL / Kebbekus, Morgan 562
Raether, Becky J/ Strohbusch, Ashlee M 380
School, Makayla E / Krueger, Paige M 755
Herrick, Lorrie J/ Rutlin, Jennifer A 16
Packingham, Frances | / Lehman, Rene J 403
Ashbeck, Heidi M / Thoma, Sadie L 385
Reilly, Kristel A / Lewin, Nicole L 718
Johnson, Krista A / Eckel, Sue M 304
Brook, BaobbiJo L / Klipstein, April K 313
Bingham, Laurie A / Arenz, Maddie M 884
Wege, Jennifer L / Miels, Terri R 468
Hoftender, Nicole A / Wulff, Jessica A 694

923
923
923
923
922
922
922
922
922
922
922
922
921
921
921
921
921
919
919
919
919
918
918
918
917
917
916
916
916
915
915
914
914
914
914
914
914
913
913
912
912
911
911
911
911
910
910
910
910

$81.50
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$75.80
$75.80
$75.80
$75.80
$75.80
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.34
$72.33
$72.33
$71.00
$71.00
$69.67
$69.67
$69.66
$69.00
$69.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$62.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50

Portage, WI
Menomonie, WI
Viroqua, WI
Cudahy, WI
Onalaska, WI
Winneconne, WI
Belleville, Wi
Cumberland, WI
Watertown, Wi
Seymour, WI
Clear Lake, WI
Cumberland, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Blair, WI
Janesville, WI
Grafton, Wi
Monroe, WI
Sharon, WI
Hudson, WI

Two Rivers, WI
Sparta, WI
Brodhead, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Burlington, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Lodi, WI
Oconomowaoc, WI
Rockland, WI
South Wayne, WI
Holmen, WI
Scandinavia, WI
Cudahy, WI
Hayward, WI
Cumberland, WI
Grafton, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Watertown, WI
Mountain, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Waupaca, Wi
Greenwood, WI
Monticello, WI
Cumberland, WI
Sussex, WI
Onalaska, WI
Hales Corners, WI
Random Lake, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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147
147
153
153
155
155
155
155
155

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Wisconsin State USBC

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Peterson, Cherri L / Rubenzer, Sarah
Kutz, Brianne J/ Schoba, Becca

Pfaff, Stacy / Burch, Pam

Sadoughian, Leila/ Dozark, Allison K
Adams, Jenny / Adams, Lori A

Hanson, Jessica F / Becker, Sharlene M
Purpus, Natasha L / Kratche, Carol J
Lehman, Rae Ann/ Lackner, Abbigail M
Borchardt, Hannah M / Huiras, Hannah M

Doubles, Doubles 280 - 307, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO P~ WNLPE

ggwwwI\)NI\)I\JI\)I\)I\)I\JI\)I\)NHI—‘I—‘HI—‘I—‘I—‘HI—‘I—‘
Wk P OO0, BPANNPEPOOOODOUIWWNIEDO

Kuepper, Jean C/ Berghuis, Lori L
Moore, Kim/ Polcen, Rose M

Duda, Nicole M / Achterhof, Donna E
Arpiainen, Kimberly M / Grover, Renee S
Grotelueschen, Sarah K / Curro, Jennifer L
Sadowski, Veronica A / Jungbluth, Christie H
Hill, Kimberly L / Thousand, Katelyn A
Schmuhl, Dawn L / Bade, Sandy L

Weber, Leone E/ Kinsch, Amy M
Messick, KeriJo / Hanke, LUANN E
Compton, Teresa J/ Snyder, MarciaJ
Kukowski, AnnaM / Brys, Nancy M
Pyper, IrisM / Tate, Sonia S

Zellmer, Susan R/ Delong, Mollie A
Hawkins, Ashley K / Crook, Katie L
Bjorlo, Chanel D / Gaede, Alexandria M
Krueger, Jean M / Rathsack, Kerri E
Trampf, Christine A / Drover, Lori A
Johnson, Mary E / Ellenbecker, Amy L
Freward, Ellen/ Freward, Tracie

Gardner, TinaM / Fermanich, Dara L
Waters, Nichole K / Richardson, Kari J
Baures, Crystal J/ Acker, Christine M
Whitebear, Sharon D / Schonasky, Danielle
Collova, Pamela A / Hinz, Louise M
Overby, Jennifer A / Harbison, Deann G
DeCremer, Denise M / Porthouse, Lynn M
Parsons, Karen S/ Wentworth Ward, Jessica L
Klos, LisaM / Klos, JessicaR

Hinds, Barbara J/ Ritter, Elizabeth R
Gentz, Stacey A / Hallisch, Jennifer S
Sowinski, Rebecca S/ Sowinski, Dorianne
Neal, Rebeccal / Schlatter, Jeri A

Reigel, Gail L / LeVan, Heidi M

Johnson, Darcy D / Noffke, MelissaR

$18,768.00

845 910
1012 910
340 909
940 909
451 908
504 908
231 908
550 908
699 908
Entry  Score
179 1119
652 1,097
512 1,090
829 1,080
686 1,080
207 1,079
274 1,072
585 1,065
467 1,057
79 1,054
342 1,052
910 1,050
780 1,049
1009 1,049
94 1,048
102 1,045
189 1,045
5 1,043
604 1,042
394 1,041
512 1,040
708 1,034
580 1,034
306 1,033
545 1,033
322 1,032
786 1,032
780 1,028
721 1,026
223 1,026
250 1,025
963 1,025
172 1,024
199 1,023
143 1,023

$60.50
$60.50
$58.50
$58.50
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

Prize
$900.00
$450.00
$409.00
$370.00
$370.00
$340.00
$290.00
$263.00
$248.00
$231.00
$216.00
$203.00
$186.00
$186.00
$172.00
$161.00
$161.00
$150.00
$145.00
$140.00
$136.00
$130.00
$130.00
$124.00
$124.00
$118.50
$118.50
$115.00
$112.50
$112.50
$109.00
$109.00
$107.00
$104.00
$104.00

Glenwood City, WI
Rockton, IL

New Lisbon, WI
Grafton, Wi

OCONOMOWOC, WI

Westby, WI
Tomah, WI
Osceola, WI
Random Lake, WI

From

New Holstein, WI
Ellison Bay, WI
Hammond, WI
Janesville, WI
Horicon, WI
Muskego, WI
Franklin, WI
Waupun, WI
Rhinelander, WI
Merrill, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Oconomowaoc, WI
Evansville, WI
Delavan, Wi
Brandon, WI
Belleville, Wi
Manitowoc, WI
Berlin, WI
Germantown, WI
Green Bay, WI
Hammond, WI
Menomonie, WI
Middleton, WI
Adams, WI
Osceola, WI
fifield, WI
Vulcan, Ml
Evansville, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Onalaska, WI
West Allis, WI
Merrill, WI
Watertown, WI
Rice Lake, WI
Omro, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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34
37
37
39
39
41
42
42

42
45
45
45
48

49
49
51
51

53
54
54
56

57
58
58
60
61
61

63
64
64
66

66
68
68
70
71
72
72
72
75
75
77
78
78
78
78
82
82
84

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Erler, CarrieM / Ulrich, Kelly J 338
Arndt, AnnaM / Nelson, Barb 519
Truitt, LindaL / Parkinson, LeilaJ 807
Hauge, Janelle M / Swadley, Tonya T 316
Rowe, Betty J/ Dillingham, Karlene K 366
Poffenberger, Christine M / Husby, Katherine R 506
Caflisch, Joanna D / Paplham, Jennifer J 520
Thomas, Bailey M / Hulberg, Leandra 206
Kleinschmidt, Darlene J/ Krier, Rebecca S 932
McDermid, Marilyn / Hessefort, LisaM 294
Prechter, Candi A / Kleman, LisaM 53
Smith, Kay C/ Gentile, LizM 855
Madden, Karie/ Madden, Jasmine E 1021
Paulus, Nicole A / Madden, Kristen H 694
Nekich, Emily A / Nehls, Chelsea A 803
Haeberlin, Helgi / Russeall, Kaglyn L 1007
Frane, Kristianne/ Taylor, CynthiaR 603
Marquardt, Olivia C / Carpenter, Samantha C 179
Dantuma, Heather M / Witte, RoxAnne 728
Mrdutt, Barbara A / Thompson, Cindy E 368
Ruppenthal, Betty J/ Blackmer, Amanda J 46
Kotze, Amy T / Bremer, Lynn A 95
Skoug, Amy M / Wisner, Christi L 1026
Feldner, Paula J/ Paulson, Tammy 590
Innerst, Angela S/ Roh-Wasley, Karri A 149
Kubisiak, Cheryl M / Brasel, Angela M 444
Betlach, Becca A / Arneson, Deanna E 490
Gruszczynski, Dawn R/ Vlies, Michelle L 785
Burger, Tiffany A / Cvikel, LauraR 812
Lampe, Lauren C/ Niswonger, Sarah B 602
Rens, Lexus R / Renderman, RebeccaR 725
Maier, Kelly J/ George, Ashley E 122
Kelly, Caley / Zeinert, Cheryl 114
Geske, Kim M, Mrs/ Wolfert, Kristen M, Mrs 434
Schmid, Kimberly M / Schmid, Hannah R 674
Salzweddl, Nancy L / Pehl, Pam S 719
Kaczmarek, Peggy A / DeNoyer, Pamela J 1003
Hoff, Melinda S/ Sternat, Wanda R 727
Blaskowsky, Abbey L / Stedman, Rachel M 864
Wright, Carli J/ Burke, Tammy N 379
Austin, Julie A / Weggel, TanaM 495
Altheimer, Lisa A / Cavanaugh, Amy C 691
Geyser, Gena L / Ritter, April J 310
Shipman, LindaL / Klein, Mickey M 433
Wichman, Michelle J/ Jacobson, Kristine L 870
Geboy, Kathie D / Wolf, Geraldine 450
Heling, Andrea M / Franco, AlissaM 537
Schauer, AmandaK / Kieckbusch, Starr 416
Nelson, Tammy J/ Hanson, Shelley A 407

1,023
1,020
1,020
1,019
1,019
1,018
1,016
1,016
1,016
1,015
1,015
1,015
1,013
1,012
1,012
1,007
1,007
1,006
1,005
1,005
1,004
1,003
1,002
1,002
1,000
998
998
997
996
996
995
995
994
994
993
992
991
991
991
990
990
989
988
988
988
988
987
987
986

$104.00
$101.50
$101.50
$100.00
$100.00
$99.00
$97.00
$97.00
$97.00
$94.66
$94.67
$94.67
$94.00
$92.50
$92.50
$91.50
$91.50
$91.00
$89.50
$89.50
$88.00
$88.00
$86.50
$86.50
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$83.50
$83.50
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.67
$78.67
$78.66
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$73.00
$73.00
$71.67

New Lisbon, WI
Abrams, Wi
Pembine, WI
Lodi, WI

Wisc Rapids, WI
Oregon, WI
Abrams, WI
Arcadia, WI

PORT WASHINGTON, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI

Wausau, WI
Minocqua, WI
Weston, WI
Random Lake, WI
Juneau, WI
Sharon, WI
Union Grove, WI
New Holstein, WI
Lake Mills, WI

Glenwood City, WI

Hilbert, WI
Franklin, WI
Menomonie, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Dodgeville, WI
Stevens Point, WI
River Falls, WI
Vulcan, Ml
Cudahy, WI
Salem, WI

Fond du Lac, WI
Lodi, WI

Aniwa, WI
Marathon, WI
New Berlin, WI
Monticello, WI
Woodruff, WI
Brownsville, WI
Plover, WI
Watertown, WI
Amherst, WI
Random Lake, WI
Sussex, WI
Germantown, WI
West Allis, WI
Oconomowaoc, WI
Plymouth, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Altoona, WI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2024 11:10 AM
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

84 Bohl, Debbie A / Heinen, Becki M 914 986 $71.66 Twin Lakes, WI
84 Birschbach, Jennifer L / Ryczek, Heather L 968 986 $71.67 Waukesha, WI
87 Wintermute, Kelly S/ Sigmund, llaL 259 985 $71.00 Fort Atkinson, WI
88 Bell, Barb J/ Schone, Amanda S 846 984 $70.00 Glenwood City, WI
88 Goetz, Michelle M / Diamond, Wendy 138 984 $70.00 Green Bay, WI
20 Mattes, Alison E / Hankins, Kimberly J 538 983 $69.00 Plymouth, WI
91 Schwartz, Robin M / Zimmerman, Terrie S a77 982 $68.00 Janesville, WI
1 Ubert, Kimberly S/ Carrick, Bri 515 982 $68.00 Germantown, WI
93 Lindert, TonyaM / Planasch, Monica M 739 981 $65.57 Beaver Dam, WI
93 Legg, Laurie A / Mysliwiec, Dawn M 838 981 $65.57 Sparta, WI
93 Carlson, Katie J/ Glosemeyer, Laura L 218 981 $65.57 Waukesha, WI
93 Nitka, Molly E / Johnson, Heather L 893 981 $65.57 Green Bay, WI
93 Stribling, Allie/ Demski, Brittany L 207 981 $65.58 Muskego, WI
93 White, Paige/ Caballero, Jen M 668 981 $65.57 Clintonville, WI
93 Haller, Shelly / Goettl, Beverly J 42 981 $65.57 ChippewaFls, WI
100 Gerzmehle, Tammy L / Plowman, Barbara J 361 980 $62.67 Wisc Rapids, WI
100 Messing, Beverly A / Piechowski, Mary E 533 980 $62.67 Redgranite, WI
100 Stelzner, Jenny / Hazen, Denise A 530 980 $62.66 Redgranite, WI
103 Gobat, Keely / Thibodeau, DanaM 137 979 $62.00 Green Bay, WI
104 Roehrig, Mary V / Wojtkowski, Deena M 881 978 $61.00 West Allis, WI
105 Colgin, Ann M / Pietila, Brenda L 185 977 $61.00 Bruce Crossing, Ml
106 Kucy, Amie M / Wellnitz, Pamela S 1011 976 $58.80 Rockton, IL
106 Vertz, Julie A / Gezella, Carol E 412 976 $58.80 De Pere, WI
106 Johnson, Deanna G / Nelson, Samantha R 749 976 $58.80 Manawa, WI
106 DeMaster, Meagan M / Seybold, Karen K 286 976 $58.80 Sheboygan, Wi
106 Schultz, Lisa/ Kons, Deanna S 516 976 $58.80 Germantown, WI
111 Blanchette, PatriciaM / Erkkila, Christine M 786 975 $56.00 Vulcan, Ml
111 Beyer, Nicole J/ Kind, Mary A 992 975 $56.00 Clintonville, WI
111 DesJardins, Nicole L / Bartel, Tiffany A 289 975 $56.00 Plymouth, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $13,436.00

Doubles, Doubles 308 & Up, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Stocker, Laurie/ Lashore, PatriciaM 18 1,622 $950.00 Watertown, WI
2 Weber, Ellen R/ Bergman, LucilleM 400 1,620 $475.00 Lake Geneva, WI
3 Jamrog, Catherine / Kasperczyk, Judy A 922 1,604 $422.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
4 Bruce, Dawn M / Williams, Susan J 456 1,601 $357.50 Germantown, WI
4 Vandehey, Annette C / Dake, Jaymi L 464 1,601 $357.50 Stevens Point, WI
6 Schultz, Debbie A / Amundson, Meghan M 343 1575 $306.00 FondduLac, WI
7 Thiel, Rosie M / Buss, Sharon J 564 1,568 $279.00 Shawano, WI
8 Denison-Hutchinson, JessicaK / Doolan, Ashlie 1010 1,561 $255.00 Clinton, WI
E
9 Thao, Sindey P/ Shircel, Diana L 240 1,556 $235.00 Sheboygan, WI
10 Jacak, Courtney M / Wrzesinske, Renee J 794 1,551 $211.50 FondduLac, WI
10 Diring, Heidi J/ Benner, Kaitlin 616 1,551 $211.50 Verona, WI
12 Herrewig, Kelly M / Lindley-Schendel, Tracy J 457 1,550 $193.00 Kendall, Wi
13 Roehl, Ashley K / Radtke, Angela L 665 1,542 $177.50 Clintonville, WI
13 Larson, SamanthaM / Vetter, Jill M 15 1542 $177.50 Wauwatosa, WI

Final Prize Listing May 27,2024 11:10 AM Page 11 of 51



Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

15 McCue, Lourdette L / Kosoris, Jennifer N 434 1,539 $166.00 Milwaukee, WI

16 Weber, Christine A / Daschner, Susan 220 1,532 $159.00 Waukesha, WI

17 Johnson, Mitsuyo / Wilson, Karen J 1017 1,519 $153.00 Milwaukee, WI

18 Turner, DeeAnne M / Holland, Christina E 336 1,518 $149.00 Kenosha, WI

19 Mijokovic, Lori A / Meifert, Corinne C 1017 1,517 $144.00 Milwaukee, WI

20 Kloss, Kimberly A / Boelter, Charly 896 1,516 $141.00 Muskego, WI

21 Suemnicht, Tracy L / Gilles, Haley E 537 1,513 $138.00 Plymouth, WI

22 Kreitzman, Patricia/ Rayburn, Lois L 18 1,509 $133.50 Watertown, WI

22 Bambenek, Holly M / Kneifl, DinaJ 975 1,509 $133.50 Cashton, WI

24 Riedesel, Stephanie J/ Riedesel, BrianaM 229 1,506 $130.00 Tomah, WI

25 Westbrook, Stephanie S/ Cleveland, Joy M 661 1,504 $129.00 Hilbert, WI

26 Krause, Missy A / Pliska, Flonnie A 501 1,503 $127.00 Scandinavia, WI

27 Van Den Berg, CynthiaR / Schaal, AmandaM 636 1,501 $125.00 New Berlin, WI

28 Wegner, Sherry L / Huebner, Tammy M 645 1,498 $124.00 Bonduel, WI

29 Schrank, Natia R / Gilbert-Jones, Malika 858 1,497 $121.33 Milwaukee, WI

29 Posnanski, Emma/ Hinz, Marissa A 660 1,497 $121.33 Hilbert, WI

29 Fischbach, MelissaM / VanderBunt, Amanda M 724 1,497 $121.34 Beaver Dam, WI

32 Petersen, Shirley J/ Levandowski, Lori J 114 1,496 $119.00 Aniwa, WI

32 Schaefer, Jaclynn M / Miller, Clarice M 278 1,496 $119.00 Pewaukee, WI

34 Ronde, Suzanne D / Roventini, Rochelle L 953 1,495 $117.00 Franklin, WI

34 Mattila, LauraM / Schalow, Rachel M 896 1,495 $117.00 Muskego, WI

36 Fish, Barbara J/ Albrecht, Shirley M 295 1,494 $115.50 Pleasant Prairie, WI

36 Oleniczak, Ashley R/ Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn 676 1,494 $11550 Hartland, WI

38 Lo, Stephanie S/ Lo, Mary A 617 1,493 $115.00 Sun Prairie, WI

39 Peterson, Traci L / Huth, Julie A 897 1,491 $114.00 Richland Center, WI

40 Conway, DanaM / Burright, Polly 376 1,490 $113.00 Burlington, WI

41 Minor, PamelaJ/ Neumann, Debi A 396 1,488 $113.00 Green Bay, WI

a2 Kortright, Lynnann P/ Robinson, Nicole E 291 1,487 $112.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
Anderson, Heather A / Anderson, Natalie M 790 1,485 $111.00 Oshkosh, WI

44 Johnson, Courtney A / Eddy, PamelaK 833 1,483 $109.50 LaCrosse, WI
Lathrop, Angela/ Osness, Tami 731 1,483 $109.50 Port Washingtn, WI

46 Somers, Tracy M / Kleutgen, Nicole M 464 1,482 $108.50 Stevens Point, WI

46 Buxbaum, Jane F / Nielsen, Linda J 62 1,482 $108.50 Waukesha, WI
Gresbach, Linda/ Strandberg, Shannon L 73 1481 $106.50 Oconomowoc, WI
Krause, LUANN M / Bartoletti, Michelle G 895 1,481 $106.50 Green Bay, WI
Heiligenthal, Jackie J/ Nichols, Cheryl A, Ms 222 1481 $106.50 Bristol, WI
Schweiger, Carley / Liederbach, Sandra E 865 1,481 $106.50 Milwaukee, WI

52 Lawler, Rachel A / Huseth, Lindsay M 887 1,479 $105.00 Black Earth, WI

53 Jameson, Sherry A / Wendt, Linda A 13 1,478 $104.00 Wauwatosa, WI

54 Walker, LisaJ/ Walker, CalissaJ 100 1,477 $103.34 Fairchild, WI

54 Murawski, Autumn R / Echevarria, lrisK 927 1,477 $103.33 Pleasant Prairie, WI

54 Van Maaren, Jill M / Neidert, Kimberly A 285 1,477 $103.33  Sheboygan, WI

57 Nelson, Brandi J/ Taylor, Tiffany L 397 1,475 $102.00 Lake Geneva, WI

58 King, Jenny R / Bisson, Becky A 97 1,474 $101.00 Augusta, WI

58 Polk, April J/ Steimle, Elizabeth K 627 1,474 $101.00 Union Grove, WI

60 Christenson, Shelby L / Watts, Leighanna N 916 1,473 $99.50 Mosinee, WI

60 Brown, Traci L / Burt, Nicole E 810 1,473 $99.50 Hartland, WI

62 Cline, Sharon L / Hoffmann, Corinne E 167 1,472 $97.60 Rhinelander, WI

62 Boldon, Joannie L / McNuitt, LauraV 962 1,472 $97.60 CAMPDOUGLAS, WI

Final Prize Listing May 27,2024 11:10 AM Page 12 of 51



62
62
62
67
67
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
78
78
78
82
82
82
85
86
86
88
88
88
88
92
92
94
94
96
97
97
97
100

100
102
102
102
105
105
105
108
109
109
111
111

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Rosandich, Janet A / Pehowski, Katherine M
Yelk, Hannah R/ LaVine, Taylor A
Miller, Beth G / Lechner, KrisJ

Curley, NatalieK / LaFever, Sheryl A
Shepherd, Ellie M / Prochnow, AliciaM
Lamora, Jessica C / Bergsbaken, Joyce M
Zwieg, LindaM / Roman, Cheryl L
Southard, Debra F / Y unto, Sheryl L
Van Dyke, Molly A / Hirt, April S
Silverthorn, Amanda K / Pagel, Janelle N
Stangl, McKenzie R/ Schwandt, LisaC
Gerou, Savannah / Wolf, Courtney J
Treichel, Jane R/ Reichardt, Kristen J
Vogt, MelissaS/ Freund, Torri A
Beilke, MichaelaV / Kressin, Jennifer G
Saeger, SandraK / LaCombe, Dawn
Gabris, Julie A / Howland, Abigail L
Lawrence, Kathy A / Beard, Kayly J
Baures, Denise K / Smith, Nicole L
Deuster, Casey S/ Greaves, Lynn T
Gerry, Shanna/ Bollinger, Laure A
Kwiecien, Amber / Blanck, Beth A
Singletary, Diane M / Standke, Barbara J
Houfe, MéellisaM / Houfe, Mary E
Scheinoha, Rene' / Johnson, TinaJ
Netzler, Jane M / Koch, Lorraine M
Hornung, Megan / Hornung, Pam
Zimdars, Savannah J/ Zimdars, Linda A
Flinn, Jaylene M / Lewis, Kaitlyn N
Grezinski, Michelle L / Torres, Susan L
Hill, Kristine E / Graan, Jacquelyn
Ferger-Hill, Michelle L / Harmel, Kristine M
Glenz, MéelissaJ/ Wrobel, Crystal M
Moran, TrishaM / Kleba, Beverly L
Villwock, Jackie S/ Henderson, GloriaR
Kaufmann, Wendy M / Werner, Jean A

Keichinger, Elizabeth M / Richardson, Deborah
L

Noack, CarlaJ/ Westphal, Susan M
Jacquet, Jamie A / Baker, MelissaR
Hunt, Carrie/ Johnson, Ivy

Chaikowski, AnnaM / Simons, Jeanne C
Raines, Robin V / Volkmann, Makayla L
Juedes, Michelle L / Young, Denise M
Godfroy, Kate / Wolfgram, Lynsey M
Yakich, Linda J/ Minton, VirginiaM
McLean, Melissa A / Manthel, Patricia A
VanNess, Kristen L / Krueger, Ashley A
Werronen, Kristy A / Nelson, Patty
Palmen, Sue M / Schulz, LauraM

638
615
684
751
754
312
71
585
667
696
86
335
880
956
679
74
739
307
939
410
481
527
529
300
361
3
882
983
189
681
322
831
866
478
401
237
888

665
26
1018
894
975
454
169
443
298
508
619
563

1,472
1,472
1,472
1,471
1,471
1,470
1,469
1,468
1,467
1,466
1,466
1,465
1,464
1,463
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,462
1,460
1,460
1,460
1,459
1,457
1,457
1,456
1,456
1,456
1,456
1,455
1,455
1,454
1,454
1,452
1,451
1,451
1,451
1,450

1,450
1,449
1,449
1,449
1,447
1,447
1,447
1,446
1,445
1,445
1,444
1,444

$97.60
$97.60
$97.60
$95.50
$95.50
$95.00
$94.00
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.50
$80.50
$79.00
$79.00
$78.00
$76.67
$76.67
$76.66
$75.50

$75.50
$73.67
$73.67
$73.66
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$69.50
$69.50
$68.50
$68.50

West Allis, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Slinger, WI

Mt. pleasant, WI
Mountain, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Hartland, Wi
Waupun, WI
Clintonville, WI
Belgium, Wi
Ripon, WI
Kenosha, Wi
Brillion, WI
Elkhorn, Wi
Gleason, WI
Dousman, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Oxford, WI
Pardeeville, WI
DePere, WI
Deerfield, WI
Waukesha, WI
Redgranite, Wi
Edgerton, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
Oak Creek, WI
Theresa, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Manitowoc, WI
New Berlin, WI
fifield, WI
Janesville, WI
West Allis, WI
Ixonia, WI
Nashotah, WI
Watertown, WI
Lodi, WI

Clintonville, WI
Eagle River, WI
Hartland, Wi
Green Bay, WI
Cashton, WI
Menasha, WI
Watertown, WI
Waupaca, Wi
Janesville, WI
Woodville, Wi
Fitchburg, WI
Kenosha, Wi

Final Prize Listing
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113
114
114
116
116
118
118
118
118
118
123
124
124
126
127
128
128
128
131
131

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Immel, VernaM / Thull, Angie L

Meyer, Debra/ Meyer, Michelle M
Pagel, Dawn M / Stumpf, Brenda L
Duescher, PatriciaA / Hurd, AngelaD
Hinz, Heather A / Pochert, Paula L

Ford, Jacqueline M / Krutina, Kerri A
Munoz, Marcia A / Welter, Rebecca A
Hoeft, Faye E / Wallace, Debora A
Riley, Kathy A / Storm, Tammie L
Roller, Rochelle R / Wilson, KendraR
Pounders, Danielle M / Sedgwick, Cassie S
Norby, Carlee/ Brantner, Samantha
Lawson, Tracy L / Lawson, Cortney J
Herman, Lucy M / Rockteschel, Char M
Gmach, Patricia/ Hendrickson, Shelly
Hoffman, Katie R / Sprenkle, Ashley A
Barth, Chrystal D / Kisner, Dawn
Haulotte, Kelly J/ Felks, Hally S
Downey, Katie M / Kniess, Elizabeth A
Bowe, Jennifer A / Gilbertson, Heather A

$15,688.00

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Gerou, Savannah / Wolf, Courtney J
2 Komorowski, OliviaR / McHenry, Michele L
3 Brown, Traci L / Burt, Nicole E
4 Posnanski, Emma/ Hinz, Marissa A
5 Mattila, LauraM / Schalow, Rachel M
6 Kloss, Kimberly A / Boelter, Charly
7 Beyer, Carlene E / Bembenek, Stephanie A
8 Ronde, Suzanne D / Roventini, Rochelle L
9 Vandehey, Annette C / Dake, Jaymi L
10 Weber, Christine A / Daschner, Susan
11 Oleniczak, Ashley R/ Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn
12 Somers, Tracy M / Kleutgen, Nicole M
13 Schulz, Sharon A / Koch, Kim A
14 Schrank, Natia R / Gilbert-Jones, Malika
15 Bambenek, Holly M / Kneifl, DinaJ
16 Yelk, Hannah R/ LaVine, Taylor A
17 Fischbach, MelissaM / VanderBunt, Amanda M
18 Hoehnen, Cassie L / Hoehnen, Jaelynn M
19 Lo, Stephanie S/ Lo, Mary A
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,048.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $49,940.00

575
284
51
488
36
606
24
41
768
263
482
371

62
288
771
854
488
757
880

Entry

335
982
810
660
896
896
583
953
464
220
676
464
333
858
975
615
724
982
617

1,443
1,442
1,442
1,441
1,441
1,439
1,439
1,439
1,439
1,439
1,438
1,436
1,436
1,435
1,434
1,433
1,433
1,433
1,432
1,432

Score
1,435
1,380
1,362
1,356
1,354
1,351
1,343
1,342
1,331
1,316
1,314
1,305
1,301
1,284
1,278
1,268
1,266
1,263
1,259

$68.00
$66.50
$66.50
$65.50
$65.50
$63.40
$63.40
$63.40
$63.40
$63.40
$62.00
$60.50
$60.50
$60.00
$59.00
$57.67
$57.67
$57.66
$56.50
$56.50

Prize
$500.00
$250.00
$202.00
$165.00
$138.00
$115.00

$99.00

$86.00
$76.00
$67.00
$60.00
$53.00
$48.00
$43.00
$38.00
$34.00
$29.00
$25.00
$20.00

Kewaskum, WI
Sheboygan, Wi
New Holstein, WI
Union Grove, WI
Cudahy, WI
Germantown, WI
Racine, Wi
Horicon, WI
Delafield, Wi
Whitewater, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Mondovi, WI

Glenwood City, WI

Waukesha, WI
Plymouth, WI
Menasha, WI
Racine, WI
Union Grove, WI
West Bend, WI
Brillion, WI

From

Kenosha, Wi
Sussex, WI
Hartland, WI
Hilbert, WI
Muskego, WI
Muskego, WI
Neenah, WI
Franklin, WI
Stevens Point, WI
Waukesha, WI
Hartland, Wi
Stevens Point, WI
Kenosha, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
Cashton, WI

Sun Prairie, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Sussex, WI

Sun Prairie, WI

Final Prize Listing
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Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name
1 Westbrook, Stephanie S
2 Polomis, Beth A
3 Borowski, LisaM
4 Labinski, Shannon K
5 Torosian, JessicaR
6 Wolf, Courtney J
7 Beyer, Carlene E
8 Schwartz, Stephanie P
9 Ermisch, Courtney A
9 Lenegar, Brittany N
11 Stary, Morgan M
12 Komorowski, OliviaR
13 Blank, Kelly J
14 Wheat, Victoria L
15 Mastopietro, Elizabeth
15 VanderBunt, Amanda M
17 Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn
17 Gabsch, Stephanie M
19 Burt, Nicole E
20 Ronde, Suzanne D
21 Zawistowski, Donna G
22 Gilbert-Jones, Malika
22 Posnanski, Emma
24 Pollentier, Brittany L
24 Kickbush, JessicaR
26 Cronce, Dianne L
27 Roventini, Rochelle L
27 Loveland, Janine E
29 Juedes, Michelle L
29 Schmit, Amy Jo
31 Clatworthy, Kathleen A
32 Turner, Amanda C
33 Pobloski, Sarah J
33 Tyree, Lynn S
35 Geurtsen, MelissaN
36 Cavanaugh, Deb M
36 Zimdars, Savannah J
38 Y oung, Denise M
39 Lo, Mary A
40 Nielsen, Linda J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 137 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

Entry Score
661 750
892 732
909 724
810 723
767 719
335 718
583 715
990 709

1034 698
335 698
1034 693
982 687
583 681
219 678
219 676
724 676
676 671
660 671
810 669
953 668
953 665
858 664
660 664
618 663
983 663
527 656
953 655
436 655
454 650
287 650
831 649
618 648
331 647
220 647
676 645
689 644
983 644
454 641
617 639
62 638

$2,176.00

Entry Score

Prize
$250.00
$125.00
$116.00
$107.00
$100.00

$93.00

$87.00
$81.00
$74.50
$74.50
$69.00
$65.00
$62.00
$59.00
$54.50
$54.50
$49.50
$49.50
$47.00
$44.00
$42.00
$39.50
$39.50
$35.50
$35.50
$33.00
$30.00
$30.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.00
$23.00
$21.00
$21.00
$19.00
$15.50
$15.50
$13.00
$12.00
$10.00

Prize

From

Hilbert, WI
Green Bay, WI
Muskego, WI
Hartland, Wi
Delafield, Wi
Kenosha, WI
Neenah, WI
Racine, Wi
Appleton, WI
Kenosha, WI
Appleton, WI
Sussex, WI
Neenah, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Hartland, Wi
Hilbert, WI
Hartland, WI
Franklin, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Hilbert, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Waukesha, WI
Franklin, WI
New Berlin, WI
Menasha, WI
Sheboygan, WI
Janesville, Wi
Cottage Grove, WI
Kenosha, WI
Waukesha, WI
Hartland, WI
Random Lake, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Menasha, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Waukesha, WI

From

Final Prize Listing
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

1 Hertzfeldt, Peggy K 318 594 $500.00 Portage, WI
2 Towns, RebeccalL 116 574 $250.00 Niagara, WI
3 Pankratz, Ricki J 540 571 $202.00 Vaders, WI
4 O'Neill, KatrinaH 182 569 $167.00 Lake Tomahawk, WI
5 Yawn, Crystal D 304 562 $143.00 Cumberland, WI
6 Wright, Carli J 379 555 $125.00 Watertown, WI
7 Schedl, AngelicaA 380 553 $113.00 Watertown, WI
8 Olson, Susan K 572 551 $102.00 Danbury, WI
9 Feirn, Haley 97 548 $94.00 Augusta, WI
10 Zitzelsberger, Crystal A 792 544 $88.00 New London, WI
11 Vadnais, Danielle 458 539 $85.00 Turtle Lake, WI
12 Huebner, Jennifer S 56 538 $83.00 Cumberland, WI
13 Ellenbecker, LauraJ 607 536 $81.00 Milwaukee, WI
14 Molitor, Rhonda 218 535 $81.67 Waukesha, WI
14 Henneman, Stacey L 265 535 $81.67 Whitewater, WI
14 Duescher, Katie J 522 535 $81.66 Abrams, WI
17 Winchester, Ann L 610 531 $81.00 Onalaska, WI
18 Mateske, Sara L 89 528 $81.00 Allenton, WI
19 Stange, Erin M 131 527 $79.80 Howards Grove, WI
19 Kukainis-Baer, MaijaM 363 527 $79.80 Wisc Rapids, WI
19 Liesener, LindaH 756 527 $79.80 Jackson, WI
19 Findlay, Debi 109 527 $79.80 Mattoon, WI
19 Zillmer, Bridget A 98 527 $79.80 Fairchild, WI
24 Thurston, Jennifer R 835 526 $79.00 Cashton, WI
24 Achilli, Patty M 266 526 $79.00 Fort Atkinson, WI
26 Roach, Kerry R 95 524 $78.00 Franklin, WI
26 Feahner, May M 833 524 $78.00 LaCrosse, WI
28 Geurts, Karen J 996 523 $78.00 Seymour, WI
28 Duckworth, Katie M 77 523 $78.00 Onalaska, WI
28 Uchida, TanyaM 828 523 $78.00 Janesville, WI
31 DelJaynes, Miranda M 630 522 $77.50 South Beloit, IL
31 Roder, Michelle A 545 522 $77.50 Osceola, WI
33 Chaikowski, AnnaM 894 520 $77.00 Green Bay, WI
33 Green, Emilee A 930 520 $77.00 Manitowoc, WI
35 Hoff, Melinda S 727 519 $77.00 Brownsville, WI
36 Nelson, Brandi J 397 518 $77.00 Lake Geneva, WI
37 Byrd, Mary L 788 517 $77.00 Sun Prairie, WI
38 Feldner, PaulaJ 590 516 $76.00 Elkhart Lake, WI
39 Raboine, Amy L 390 515 $76.00 Manitowoc, WI
39 LaBlanc, SheilaM 459 515 $76.00 Turtle Lake, WI
39 Lange, Patti L 100 515 $76.00 Fairchild, WI
42 Worrall, Susan A 378 514 $75.50 Rhinelander, WI
42 Caine, BrendaM 803 514 $75.50 Juneau, WI
44 Fowler, Lorikay 971 513 $75.00 Kendal, WI
44 Brinkmann, Elizabeth A 145 513 $75.00 Winneconne, WI
46 Stanisch, Abby N 940 512 $75.00 Grafton, WI
46 Bickle, Roslyn S 55 512 $75.00 Cumberland, WI
48 McDermid, Marilyn 294 511 $74.20 Pleasant Prairie, WI
48 Bauer, Samantha K 690 511 $74.20 Random Lake, WI
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BETBSEEE

58
58
60
60
60
63
63
63
66
66
66
66
66
71
72
72
72
72
72
77
77
79
79
8l
81

87
87
87
90
90
90
90
90
95
95
95
95

Hansen, Cynthia A
Stubinski, Bekah
LaMoyne, Rhea
Paulson, Amanda J
Coulter, Samantha M
Johnson, ChrisM
March, Connie
Holzer, Billie Jo
Denu, Heather L
Nichals, Elizabeth A
Webster, Jean M
Melotik, Manetta A
Blawat, Jeanette M
Westaby, KristinaM
Heimann, Sharon A
Wentworth Ward, Jessica L
Planasch, MonicaM
Henke, Britani G
Baker, Abigail S
Wilde, Jodi K
Waseskuk, TiaR
Camerer, Joyce M
Edwards, MichelleM
Paskert, Melissa A
Laskowski, Darice M
Raymond, Cassandra M
Siebold, Jennifer L
Andrewski, Becki L
Raap, Kimberly D
Peters, Stacey L
Ebert, Chelcie L
Baldeshwiler, ChristinaK
Weltzien, Karen L
Becker, Juli

Bitter, Connie J
Marquardt, OliviaC
Duhr, Brandy L
Zinkle, RyleeM
Dahl, Allison E
Rogers, Bethany R
Keller, Bonnie L
Vandermause, Brenda B
Riemer, KarlaC
Lammers, Tammy A
Vargas, JerikaM
Spatz, Wendy E

Van Auken, Cassie
Lenski, Michelle J
Stark, Brittany A

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

120 511
500 511
161 511
1023 510
727 510
320 510
716 510
600 510
315 509
934 509
994 507
805 507
497 507
406 506
301 506
780 506
739 505
797 505
843 505

31 505
994 505
353 504
109 503
766 503
860 503
805 503
964 503
386 502
959 502
578 501
163 501
213 500
655 500
979 500
131 499
179 499
475 499
350 498

77 498
923 498
192 497
517 497
742 497
273 497
596 497
666 496
944 496
911 496
353 496

$74.20
$74.20
$74.20
$73.40
$73.40
$73.40
$73.40
$73.40
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.66
$68.67
$68.67
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.67
$67.66
$67.67
$66.80
$66.80
$66.80
$66.80
$66.80
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00

Niagara, Wi
Scandinavia, WI
Hayward, WI
Weston, WI
Brownsville, WI
Blair, WI
Dodgeville, WI
Onalaska, WI

Lodi, WI

Port Washington, WI
Seymour, WI
Juneau, WI

lola, WI

Colfax, WI

New Holstein, WI
Evansville, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Elkhorn, WI
Cudahy, WI
Seymour, WI
Trempealeau, WI
Mattoon, WI
Stanley, WI

New Berlin, WI
Juneau, WI
Waunakee, WI
Greenwood, WI
CAMPDOUGLAS, WI
Cedarburg, WI
Gordon, WI
Chippewa Falls, WI
Galesville, WI
Racine, WI
Howards Grove, WI
New Holstein, WI
Janesville, WI
Mount Hope, Wi
Onalaska, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Marinette, Wi
Abrams, WI
Johnson Creek, WI
Jefferson, Wi
Racine, WI
Clintonville, WI
Grafton, WI
Oconomowaoc, WI
Trempealeau, WI
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

95 Brys, Nancy M 910 496 $66.00 Oconomowoc, WI
100 Bowe, Cheri A 43 495 $65.00 ChippewaFls, WI
101 Skenadore, Jennifer L 249 494 $65.00 West Allis, WI
101 Williams, Tammy A 937 494 $65.00 Rio, WI
101 Van Schoyck, Pamela A 935 494 $65.00 Montello, WI
104 Pronschinske, Lynn M 200 493 $64.33 Independence, WI
104 Quade, Eileen 877 493 $64.34 South Milwaukee, WI
104 Waters, Kacy 998 493 $64.33 Crandon, WI
107 Hurd, Jayne E 317 492 $63.40 Portage, WI
107 Babel, Jan M 483 492 $63.40 Marathon, WI
107 Nitka, Molly E 893 492 $63.40 Green Bay, WI
107 Marsh, Melinda M 502 492 $63.40 Virogua, WI
107 Romdenne, Jolynn M 393 492 $63.40 Mishicot, WI
107 Tegeler, Rebecca 346 492 $63.40 Clermont, 1A
107 Abrahamson, Denise L 748 492 $63.40 Waupaca, WI
107 Twite, Lori A 1002 492 $63.40 Caedonia, MN
107 Chesebro, Kathy L 826 492 $63.40 Janesville, WI
107 Koltermann, Kinsey L 833 492 $63.40 LaCrosse, WI
117 Selck, LisaM 827 491 $62.00 Janesville, WI
117 Sarow, Katrina 368 491 $62.00 Glenwood City, WI
117 Diamond, Wendy 138 491 $62.00 Green Bay, WI
117 Archambeau, Kyann R 898 491 $62.00 West Bend, WI
121 Schmit, Amber L 460 490 $61.20 Clear Lake, WI
121 Reilly, Kristel A 718 490 $61.20 Monticello, WI
121 Gehler, Dawn M 621 490 $61.20 Waterloo, WI
121 Gregorich, Jill M 384 490 $61.20 Greenwood, WI
121 Hoftender, Nicole A 694 490 $61.20 Random Lake, WI
126 Beck, Liz A 685 489 $60.34 Horicon, WI
126 Dieck, Rebecca S 108 489 $60.33 Deerbrook, WI
126 Brandl, Kayn M 1011 489 $60.33 Rockton, IL
126 Hoover, Nicole T 329 489 $60.33 Hudson, WI
126 Nottom, Orreen K 305 489 $60.33 Cumberland, WI
126 Skittone, Brenda J 600 489 $60.34 Onalaska, WI
132 Brunschon, Brianna D 1010 488 $59.33 Clinton, WI
132 Johnson, Michaela J 139 488 $59.34 Green Bay, WI
132 Steinke, Katie 338 488 $59.33 New Lisbon, WI
132 Anderson, Terri A 210 488 $59.33 HOLCOMBE, WI
132 Trudell, Kristi 486 488 $59.34 Marathon, WI
132 Speidel, JulieM 814 488 $59.33 West Allis, WI
138 O'Howell, Debbie A 187 487 $58.16 Waworth, WI
138 Kehoe, Rita 186 487 $58.17 Marinette, WI
138 Quinonez, Nicole H 290 487 $58.16 Pleasant Prairie, WI
138 Musiedlak, Kim A 124 487 $58.17 Portage, WI
138 Tart, Dawvn T 158 487 $58.17 Hayward, WI
138 Frigge, Carrie L 1015 487 $58.17 Waukesha, WI
144 Albee, Wendy L 463 486 $57.20 Turtle Lake, WI
144 Blinkwolt, Karen A 228 486 $57.20 Hayward, WI
144 Petersen, SusannaM 597 486 $57.20 Racine, WI
144 Wiedow, Roselie L 453 4386 $57.20 Tomahawk, WI
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

144 Laatsch, Lisa 933 486 $57.20 Saukville, WI

149 Jerabek, Mariah E 526 485 $56.34 Abrams, WI

149 Ziarnik, Marie N 926 485 $56.34 Pleasant Prairie, WI
149 Sowinski, Rebecca S 963 485 $56.33 Merrill, WI

149 Wege, Jennifer L 468 485 $56.33 Hales Corners, WI
149 Christel, Brianna 700 485 $56.33 Reedsville, WI
149 Mullikin, Karen 206 485 $56.33 Arcadia, WI

155 Dozark, Allison K 940 434 $55.34 Grafton, WI

155 Thiel, Amy L 50 484 $55.33 Hilbert, WI

155 Anny, Michelle L 249 484 $55.33 West Allis, WI
158 Wieting, Kelly 639 483 $54.80 West Allis, WI
158 Kenseth, Tracy 176 483 $54.80 Madison, WI

158 Dahlke, Marion K 517 483 $54.80 Abrams, WI

158 Karpin, JoAnn M 698 483 $54.80 Belgium, WI

158 Farmer, Jennie L 981 483 $54.80 Juneau, WI

163 Mynsberg, Monica A 917 482 $53.63 Mosinee, WI

163 Williams, Jessica 513 482 $53.63 Germantown, WI
163 Innerst, Angela S 149 482 $53.63 Dodgeville, WI
163 Reinardy, Andrea L 1005 482 $53.62 Eau Claire, WI
163 Pond, Heather 568 482 $53.63 Eagle River, WI
163 Freismuth, Donna L 866 482 $53.62 West Allis, WI
163 Murray, Janette F 58 482 $53.62 Watertown, WI
163 Hintze, Mary F 952 482 $53.62 Bruce Crossing, Ml
171 Bachand, Michelle 446 481 $52.25 Menomonie, WI
171 Scheelk, Dawn M 626 481 $52.25 Bondud, WI

171 Davister, EricaJ 693 481 $52.25 Random Lake, WI
171 Brady, Kathleen M 950 481 $52.25 Germantown, WI
171 Woiak, Rebecca M 955 4381 $52.25 lola, WI

171  Berg, Steffaney A 648 481 $52.25 Pulaski, WI

171 Peskar, Kelly J 83 481 $52.25 River Falls, WI
171 Holt, LydiaM 346 481 $52.25 Clermont, 1A

179 Lenz, Susan | 624 4380 $50.56 West Allis, WI
179 Stilp, Cheryl A 80 480 $50.55 New Holstein, WI
179 Aschliman, Sue E 666 480 $50.56 Clintonville, WI
179 Pahl, Jen A 37 480 $50.55 Cudahy, WI

179 Radspinner, Tammie J 599 480 $50.55 Racine, Wi

179 Budd, Tracie L 501 480 $50.56 Scandinavia, WI
179 Barth, Julie M 974 480 $50.56 Waukesha, WI
179 Wallace, Samantha E 647 480 $50.55 Shawano, WI

179 Salzwedel, Keri J 985 4380 $50.56 Ettrick, WI

188 Peterson, Tacy S 887 479 $49.11 Black Earth, Wi
188 Kawczynski, Melody A 814 479 $49.11 West Allis, WI
188 Walker, AlannaJ 680 479 $49.11 Kansasville, WI
188 Cunningham, Lois M 905 479 $49.11 Readfield, WI

188 Mueller, Carol M 511 479 $49.12 Mayville, WI

188 DeRouin, Alana J 130 479 $49.11 Howards Grove, WI
188 Glazewski, Tracey L 624 479 $49.11 West Allis, WI
188 Brandt, Sheri L 241 479 $49.11 Sheboygan, Wi
188 Brault, Amber R 190 479 $49.11 Manitowoc, WI
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197
197
197
197
197
197
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
213
213
213
213
213
218
218
218
218
218
218
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
233
243
243
243

Kickbusch, Emmy
Rickert, LisaA
Rivard, Janet M
Kaiser, Sarah N
Backhaus, Tammy
Zelinski, DanaM
Klipstein, Nancy
Hinickle, Claire J
Little, Kristine M
Scharping, SheilaK
DeGrave, Michelle
Hanson, Kaitlin
Lange, Jessey J
Hakes, Teresa A
Held, Sarah D
McCarron, Tracy M
Wadas, Nancy M
Plautz, Melissa A
George, Casey M
Sablich, Kim A
Schulze, Mary J
Graff, Natalie R
Loose, VictoriaM
Hauge, Marlene E
Miller, Marie K
Erickson, Elizabeth M
Mercado, Odell B
Ealy, TanyalL
Gavin, Carrie L
Steffens, Kirstin
Raufman, Dawn M
Bartnikowski, Jennifer R
Vesd, Kelly M
Peterson, Stefanie M
Smith, Nancy A
Pfaff, Stacy
Tahtinen, GinaM
Miess, Susan
Bever, Taylor R
Moore, Cheri L
Regenold, Jane C
Zupet, Ashley L
Roberts, Jessica L
Smith, PatriciaM
Zeddies, Connie R
Holmberg, Cec
Mcpeak, Jane R
Hughes, TriciaM
Caudill, Richelle L

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

522 478
657 478
228 478
367 478
576 478
176 478
341 477
152 477
413 477
503 477
791 477
55 477
782 477
211 477
515 477
814 477
162 476
876 476
204 476
774 476
298 476
247 475
679 475
316 475
730 475
83 475
470 475
926 474
289 474
974 474
842 474
45 474
28 474
352 474
234 474
340 474
55 473
730 473
339 473
497 473
123 473
262 473
325 473
523 473
232 473
63 473
165 472
36 472
547 472

$47.67
$47.66
$47.67
$47.67
$47.66
$47.67
$46.40
$46.40
$46.40
$46.40
$46.40
$46.40
$46.40
$46.40
$46.40
$46.40
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$42.67
$42.66
$42.67
$42.67
$42.67
$42.66
$42.67
$42.67
$42.66
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.44
$39.45
$39.45

Abrams, WI
Burlington, WI
Hayward, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Madison, WI

New Lisbon, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Clear Lake, WI
Viroqua, WI
Luxemburg, WI
Cumberland, WI
Evansville, WI
Corndll, WI
Germantown, WI
West Allis, WI
Hayward, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Arcadia, WI
Spooner, WI
Janesville, WI
Holmen, Wi
Gleason, WI

Lodi, WI

Edmund, WI

River Falls, WI
West Milwaukee, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Plymouth, WI
Waukesha, WI
Elkhorn, WI
Niagara, WI
Cudahy, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Neenah, WI

New Lisbon, WI
Cumberland, WI
Edmund, WI

New Lisbon, WI
lola, WI

Dalton, WI

Lake Mills, WI
West Allis, WI
Abrams, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Schofield, WI
Hayward, WI
Cudahy, WI
Osceola, WI
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

243 Bolz, Holly B 48 472 $39.44 Hilbert, WI

243 Ballerini, Lynda 468 472 $39.44 Hales Corners, WI
243 Mashak, Molly 354 472 $39.44 Trempealeau, WI
243 Stenberg, Tracey M 986 472 $39.44 blair, Wi

243 Seubert, Pamela S 614 472 $39.45 Marathon, WI

243 Latin-Kasper, Jaceleen 37 472 $39.45 Cudahy, WI

252 Turznik, Janet M 987 471 $37.67 New Berlin, WI
252 Geracie, Jodie L 731 471 $37.67 Port Washingtn, WI
252 Tentis, Kristin M 569 471 $37.66 Baraboo, WI

252 Fick, Cathy E 318 471 $37.67 Portage, WI

252 Wodrich, Andrea A 129 471 $37.67 Howards Grove, WI
252 Bodwin, Judi M 151 471 $37.66 Two Rivers, WI
252 Thompson, Debbie L 1016 471 $37.67 Rockland, Wi

252 Thomas, Gaye M 117 471 $37.66 Niagara, WI

252 Schwartz, TanyalL 1030 471 $37.67 Cudahy, WI

261 Platteter, Ana 204 470 $35.67 Arcadia, WI

261 Carlson, KristineR 769 470 $35.67 Mercer, WI

261 Moore, Megan M 213 470 $35.67 ChippewaFalls, Wi
261 Sheridan, Gail M 390 470 $35.67 Manitowoc, WI
261 Danke, Kathy 905 470 $35.67 Readfield, WI

261 Kolbe, Colleen A 301 470 $35.67 New Holstein, Wi
261 Rennert, Joan C 596 470 $35.66 Racine, WI

261 Fischer, Janet L 641 470 $35.66 Wonewoc, WI

261 McAndrew, Kelly M 328 470 $35.67 Somerset, WI

261 Shafer, Linda A 460 470 $35.67 Clear Lake, WI
261 Torrez, Vikki A 816 470 $35.66 Onalaska, WI

261 Perron, LindaK 120 470 $35.66 Niagara, WI

261 Johnson, Darcy D 143 470 $35.67 Omro, WI

261 Tucker, Katie 483 470 $35.66 Marathon, WI

261 Beale, DonnaR 4 470 $35.67 Grafton, WI

276 Wunschel, Sara J 920 469 $33.44 South Wayne, WI
276 Weibel, Diane M 836 469 $33.44 Cashton, WI

276 Murray, Patti A 390 469 $33.45 Manitowoc, WI

276 Amundson, Ashlynne M 89 469 $33.45 Allenton, WI

276 Marback, Tracy L 367 469 $33.44 Glenwood City, WI
276 Buhs, Jacqueline D 182 469 $33.44 Lake Tomahawk, WI
276 Rader, Sue M 997 469 $33.44  Seymour, WI

276 Stepaniak, Vaarie R 869 469 $33.45 West Allis, WI

276 Merritt, Jenifer J 630 469 $33.45 South Belait, IL
285 Ratliff, Marilyn A 958 468 $31.54 CAMPDOUGLAS, WI
285 Haupt, Carrol A 4 468 $31.54 Grafton, WI

285 Behnke, Dianne M 52 468 $31.54 Hilbert, WI

285 Paulsen, Kathleen M 698 468 $31.54 Belgium, WI

285 Henschel, Amy J 912 468 $31.54 Plymouth, WI

285 Schwedersky, Tamra 116 468 $31.53 Niagara, WI

285 Whitman, Ashleigh E 943 468 $31.54 Grafton, WI

285 Krueger, Megan L 649 468 $31.54 Shawano, WI

285 Kebbekus, Morgan 562 468 $31.53 Mukwonago, WI
285 Johnson, Sharon R 653 468 $31.54 Gaesville, Wi
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

285 Mattes, LisaM 448 468 $31.54 Tomahawk, WI

285 Nelson, Cathy A 319 468 $31.54 Blair, WI

285 Ezelle, Nikki 505 468 $31.54 Westhy, WI

298 Vorwald, Stacy L 701 467 $29.72 River Falls, WI

298 Jordan, Karen E 997 467 $29.71 Seymour, WI

298 Hundt, Pamela J 816 467 $29.72 Onalaska, WI

298 Schwartz, Jane 123 467 $29.71 Dadlton, WI

298 Anniuk, Theresa A 866 467 $29.71 West Allis, WI

298 Makutz, Monica L 178 467 $29.72 Racine, WI

298 Rogacheski, Susan M 797 467 $29.71 Menomonee Falls, WI

305 Ford, Jacqueline M 606 466 $28.00 Germantown, WI

305 Sharp, Carolyn V 903 466 $28.00 Redgranite, WI

305 Hang, Ka 392 466 $28.00 Manitowoc, WI

305 Trochta, Kirsten M 911 466 $28.00 Oconomowoc, WI

305 Becker, Sharlene M 504 466 $28.00 Westhy, WI

305 Tate, Barbara A 222 466 $28.00 Bristol, WI

305 Thousand, Katelyn A 274 466 $28.00 Franklin, WI

305 Siemers, Heidi L 187 466 $28.00 Waworth, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $18,248.00

Singles, Singles 138 - 155, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hills, Brooke P 404 607 $400.00 Waupaca, WI
2 Leblanc, Haley A 101 601 $200.00 Fond du Lac, WI
3 Bartel, Tiffany A 289 596 $179.00 Plymouth, WI
4 Ritter, Elizabeth R 223 594 $161.00 Onalaska, WI
5 Marshman, DarlaJ 136 593 $140.00 Waunakee, WI
5 Pirk, Michelle T 496 593 $140.00 Amherst, WI
7 Freel, Amanda L 677 583 $124.00 Lone Rock, WI
8 Y andry, PamelaK 257 582 $116.00 Fort Atkinson, WI
9 Maglio, Debbie A 450 578 $109.00 Oconomowoc, WI
10 Arneson, Deanna E 490 574 $103.00 River Falls, WI
11 Klatt, Nicole E 707 573 $95.00 Hudson, WI
11 Einum, Jennifer 705 573 $95.00 Hudson, WI
11 Hawkins, Ashley K 94 573 $95.00 Brandon, WI
14 Schwedrsky, Haley E 252 571 $89.00 Waterloo, WI
15 DeCremer, Denise M 786 570 $86.00 Vulcan, Ml
15 Nau, CherieM 209 570 $86.00 Muskego, WI
17 Harmon, Melissa M 735 568 $85.00 Colfax, WI
18 Bartley, KimM 949 567 $85.00 East Troy, WI
19 Felsinger, Kim M 589 566 $84.00 Elkhart Lake, WI
19 Boys, Courtney K 131 566 $84.00 Howards Grove, WI
19 Gourley, Marcia L 226 566 $84.00 Onalaska, WI
22 Allard, Taylor J 257 565 $74.00 Fort Atkinson, WI
22 Martin, Susan L 426 565 $74.00 Jackson, WI
24 Johnson, Rebecca S 171 563 $74.00 Watertown, WI
25 Schipper, Florence M 922 562 $74.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
25 Warmuth, Karli 1028 562 $74.00 Tomahawk, WI
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

25 Lindow, Casey 91 562 $74.00 Ripon, WI

28 Beyer, Nicole J 992 561 $73.00 Clintonville, WI

28 Foster, Brittany 368 561 $73.00 Glenwood City, WI
28 Kruger, Michelle F 449 561 $73.00 Oconomowoc, Wi
28 Shafer, Diane 533 561 $73.00 Redgranite, WI

32 Curley, Natalie K 751 560 $72.00 Mt. pleasant, WI
33 Wojta, TinaL 521 558 $72.00 Abrams, WI

34 Blanchette, Patricia M 786 556 $72.00 Vulcan, Ml

35 Rutlin, Jennifer A 16 555 $72.00 Wauwatosa, WI

35 Gentz, Stacey A 250 555 $72.00 West Allis, WI

37 Brook, BobbiJo L 313 554 $71.50 Sussex, WI

37 Rowe, Betty J 366 554 $71.50 Wisc Rapids, WI
37 Koch, Carole L 65 554 $71.50 Schofield, WI

37 Wahlen, Marlene J 21 554 $71.50 Adams, WI

41 Leasure, Wendy S 448 552 $71.00 Tomahawk, WI

41 Vincent, Sue 772 552 $71.00 Slinger, WI

43 Timm, Denise L 452 550 $71.00 Rhinelander, WI
44 Winger, Tamika J 742 549 $69.80 Johnson Creek, WI
44 Lindert, TonyaM 739 549 $69.80 Beaver Dam, WI
44 Morgen, Cheryl M 131 549 $69.80 Howards Grove, WI
44 Kuehl, Tracy 23 549 $69.80 Racine, WI

44 Torngren, Devon L 445 549 $69.80 Lomira, WI

49 Kraemer, Tiffany J 357 548 $68.75 Baraboo, WI

49 Murray, MelindaM 356 548 $68.75 Cottage Grove, WI
49 Woelfel, Cathryn A 301 548 $68.75 New Holstein, Wi
49 Spizzeri, Dawn M 928 548 $68.75 Pleasant Prairie, WI
53 Melton, JoAnne C 688 546 $68.00 Shell Lake, WI

53 Malchow, SaralL 872 546 $68.00 West Allis, WI

53 Truitt, Linda L 807 546 $68.00 Pembine, WI

53 Stevenson, Janet M 673 546 $68.00 New Berlin, WI

57 Finn, Kathryn M 718 545 $67.00 Monticello, WI

57 Deutscher, Irene M 300 545 $67.00 Edgerton, WI

59 Pyper, IrisM 780 544 $66.40 Evansville, WI

59 Hildebrand, Krista 637 544 $66.40 Milwaukee, WI

59 Hughes, Stephany K 783 544 $66.40 Tomah, WI

59 Jensen, Jody L 999 544 $66.40 Crandon, WI

59 Prucha, Kari L 862 544 $66.40 Monona, WI

64 Lindstrom, Vivian A 849 543 $65.50 Glenwood City, WI
64 Mathis, Kathy M 166 543 $65.50 Hayward, WI

66 Reinke, Jen C 498 542 $65.00 lola, WI

66 Stedman, Rachel M 864 542 $65.00 Plover, WI

66 Sweeney, Joelene R 34 542 $65.00 Cudahy, WI

66 Vogt, Breann 737 542 $65.00 Elhorn, WI

70 Dahms, Barbara 155 541 $64.00 Menomonie, WI

71 Jasniewski, Ann M 922 540 $64.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
71 Erler, CarrieM 338 540 $64.00 New Lisbon, WI
73 Schroeder, Alicia 99 539 $64.00 Fairchild, WI

74 Deluca, Debra A 310 538 $63.00 Sussex, WI

74 Gruszczynski, Dawn R 785 538 $63.00 Vulcan, Ml
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74
77
77
77
80
80
80
83
83
83
86
86
88
88
88
88
88
93
93
93
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
103
103
103
106
106
106
109
109
109
109
109
109
115
115
117
117
119
119
119
119
119
119

Houlihan, Bonnie K
Wolf, Carol J
Garbisch, Rachel
Augustynowicz, Eileen C
Tucker, Traci J
Propson, Sandy A
Steinbach, Kathryn K
Higgins, Susan E
Gilbertson, Susan M
Torosian, Theresa
Propp, Cheryl
Hoffman, Katie R
Bishofberger, Melany D
Hinz, Louise M
Caflisch, Joanna D
England, Rebecca J
Gethers, Alison L
Heise, Mary K
Salzwedel, Nancy L
Smerz, Rachel N
Klein, Mickey M
Vanasse, Tracy L
Kasper, PamelaK
Schmidt, Marlene A
Powers, Amy K
Heling, AndreaM
Fischer, Karley J
Arndt, Betsy M
Niggemann, Lynn M
Steinke, Tracy K
Diedrich, Jll M
Ryczek, Heather L
Kaczmarek, Peggy A
Graham, Terri A
Nelson, Samantha R
Speth, Julie
Erickson, Annette R
Albrecht, Shirley M
Gruber, Joan M
Drover, Lori A
Heckel, Nicole B
Loukus, AngelaG
Swadley, TonyaT
Bornhofer, Kiri A
Biedenbender, Ashley G
Robison, Gail L
Scherbarth, Denise
Ebert, Betty L
Birschbach, Jennifer L

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

411 538
536 537
576 537

28 537
198 536

50 536
363 536
258 535
226 535
801 535

74 534
771 534
819 533
545 533
520 533
911 533
491 533
298 532
719 532
606 532
433 531
966 531
157 531
957 531
704 531
537 531
931 531
753 530
735 530

46 530
885 529
968 529
1003 529
311 528
749 528
773 528
383 528
295 528
658 528

5 527
397 527
116 526
316 526
1030 525
364 525
535 525

14 525
164 525
968 525

$63.00
$62.67
$62.67
$62.66
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.50
$60.50
$59.80
$59.80
$59.80
$59.80
$59.80
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$57.57
$57.57
$57.57
$57.57
$57.58
$57.57
$57.57
$56.66
$56.67
$56.67
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.66
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$54.67
$54.66
$54.00
$54.00
$53.50
$53.50
$52.43
$52.43
$52.43
$52.43
$52.43
$52.43

Depere, WI
Plymouth, WI
Campbellsport, WI
Cudahy, WI

Rice Lake, WI
Hilbert, WI

Wisc Rapids, WI
Fort Atkinson, WI
Onalaska, WI
Burlington, WI
Dousman, WI
Menasha, WI

Fort Atkinson, WI
Osceola, WI
Abrams, Wi
Oconomowaoc, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
Janesville, WI
Monticello, WI
Germantown, WI
Germantown, WI
Baldwin, WI
Black River Falls, WI
Elkhorn, WI
Hudson, WI
Plymouth, WI
Wausau, WI
Suring, WI
Colfax, WI
Hilbert, WI

Saint Cloud, WI
Waukesha, WI
Woodruff, WI
Sussex, WI
Manawa, WI
Spooner, WI

New Richmond, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Burlington, WI
Berlin, Wi

Lake Geneva, WI
Niagara, WI

Lodi, WI

Cudahy, WI

Wisc Rapids, WI
Plymouth, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Solon Springs, WI
Waukesha, WI
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119
126
126
126
129
129
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
139
139
139
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
151
151
151
154
154
154
154
154
154
160
160
160
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
170
170
170
170

Kay, Stacey J
Stribling, Allie
Williams, Susan J
Krueger, Diane L
Whitman, Cynthia A
Ristau, KaylaJ
Huseth, Lindsay M
Skenadore, Donna L
Raines, Robin V
Johnson, Darlene M
Heimerl, Helen R
Lund, SandraJ
Shoning, Nancee L
Gerschwiler, Catherine M
Walker, Florita A
Rasmussen, Sandra K
Londo, Meredith A
Snyder, MarciaJ
Drewiske, DonnaM
Webber, Vicky
Schauer, Amanda K
Garay, LeeAnn
Thompson, Heather L
Hagenstein, Lori A
Hyler, Marie
Derouso, Diana L
Schultz, Betty J
Englebert, Annie M
Polar, Meredith L
Poffenberger, Christine M
Fluno, Holly J
Liebzeit, Lavonne
Knutson, Janet K
Brieske, KristineM
Johnson, Meghan K
Treichel, Jane R
Schad, LindaM
Gahan, RheannaM
Stillman, Jessica J
Ballering, Penny L
Behnke, Angela
Kopling, Vernalee J
Moore, Kim A
Horstman, Mary M
Becker, Amy E
Sobczyk, JessicaR
Johnson, Mitsuyo
Uchida, Chloe T
Goodson, Sarah M

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

784 525
207 524
456 524

19 524
404 523
1028 523
887 522
248 522
975 522
747 522
853 522
837 522

72 522
873 522
355 521

10 521
562 521
342 520
743 520
214 520
416 520
164 520
548 520
883 520

76 520
403 520
954 519
276 519
667 519
506 518
492 518
793 518
198 518
837 518
578 518
880 517

12 517
945 517
675 516
872 516
466 516
253 516
510 516

70 516
920 516
973 515
1017 515
828 515
209 515

$52.42
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$46.89
$46.88
$46.89
$46.89
$46.89
$46.89
$46.89
$46.89
$46.89
$45.33
$45.33
$45.34
$44.50
$44.50
$44.50
$44.50
$44.50
$44.50
$43.33
$43.34
$43.33
$42.29
$42.29
$42.29
$42.28
$42.28
$42.28
$42.29
$40.66
$40.67
$40.67
$40.66

Norway, M1
Muskego, WI
Germantown, WI
De Forest, WI
Waupaca, Wi
Tomahawk, WI
Black Earth, WI
West Allis, WI
Cashton, WI
Waupaca, WI
Shawano, WI
Sparta, WI
Oconomowoc, Wi
West Allis, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Gordon, WI
Mukwonago, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Green Bay, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Solon Springs, WI
Osceola, WI
Theresa, WI
Greenville, Wi
Waupaca, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Clintonville, WI
Oregon, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
Neillsville, WI
Rice Lake, WI
Sparta, WI
Cedarburg, WI
Brillion, WI
Chilton, WI
Grafton, WI

Eau Claire, WI
West Allis, WI
Reedsville, WI
Waterloo, Wi
Mayville, Wi
Hartland, Wi
South Wayne, WI
Waukesha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Janesville, WI
Muskego, WI
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170
170
176
176
176
176
176
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
189
189
189
189
189
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
201
202
202
202
202
202
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
217
217
217
217
217
217

Lesnick, Pam A
McLean, Melissa A
Klimek, Sandra L
Zimmerman, Patrica
Thiesenhusen, Kathryn J
Gransee, Colleen J
Singer, Terry L
Kromrie, Gloria
Cook, Anne
Schueller, Elizabeth M
Casey, Sdly A
Traeger, Kris

White, Paige
Johnson, LisaA

Stai, Erin N
Kessinger, Nancy A
Guns, Cindy M
Werner, Sherry L
Pagel, Ashley
Kennedy, Therese K
Gerzmehle, Tammy L
Williams, Brenda L
Leitzke, AnnaM
Petersen, Shirley J
Schultz, Lori A

Ely, Amy N

Miller, Karen L
Blake-Parson, Jennifer M
Teson, Tiffany J
Jewett, Kim A

Jones, Kim

Y arolimek, Barbara A
Hoffman, Diane M
Ullrich, Linda S
Bitter, Barb A
Dantuma, Heather M
Kelly, Dawn
Tylinski, Alice C
Moran, TrishaM
Keune, Dawn M
Hilker, Patti K
Nichols, Cheryl A
Mack, Alecia

Long, Deborah A
Scott, Sarah J
Sennholz, ValerieL
Gayheart, Kasidi M
Rixmann, Trudy J
Blomberg, Aliana M

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

905 515
298 515
296 514
74 514
15 514
781 514
692 514
878 513
687 513
487 513
572 513
151 513
668 513
50 513
169 513
928 512
743 512
404 512
663 512
265 512
361 511
344 511
957 511
114 511
308 511
783 511
264 511
549 510
806 509
897 509
196 509
477 509
285 509
877 508
915 508
728 508

6 508
487 508
478 508
424 508
726 508
222 508
859 508
285 507
405 507
928 507
978 507
542 507
460 507

$40.67
$40.67
$39.60
$39.60
$39.60
$39.60
$39.60
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$35.40
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.42
$31.43
$31.43
$31.43
$31.00
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$30.60
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

Readfield, WI
Janesville, WI
Green Bay, WI
Dousman, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Evansville, WI
Random Lake, WI
Wautoma, WI
Horicon, WI
Marathon, WI
Danbury, WI
Two Rivers, WI
Clintonville, WI
Hilbert, WI
Watertown, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Green Bay, WI
Waupaca, WI
Hilbert, WI
Whitewater, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Elkhorn, WI
Aniwa, WI
Adams, WI
Tomah, WI
Jefferson, Wi
Osceola, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Richland Center, WI
Slinger, WI
Janesville, WI
Sheboygan, WI
South Milwaukee, WI
Cleveland, WI
Lake Mills, WI
Phillips, WI
Marathon, WI
Ixonia, WI
Racine, Wi
Mayville, Wi
Bristol, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Sheboygan, Wi
Durand, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Racine, WI
Osceola, WI
Clear Lake, WI
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223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223
223

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles 156 & Up, Handicapped

Bade, Sandy L
Jordan-Hrobsky, Shay
Boelter, Kathleen A
Behnke, KIimT
Jacobson, Kristine L
Zimmerman, Terrie S
Oppliger, Mary R
Opsahl, Lacey J
Williams, Kay L
Konkol, LauraL

Place Team name
1 Klocek, Brianna L
2 Polcen, Rose M
3 Fermanich, DaraL
4 Westbrook, Stephanie S
5 Hackbarth, Diane L
6 Resch, Jennifer L
6 Gaede, AlexandriaM
8 Paull, Stephanie
9 Borowski, LisaM
10 Zitzer, Shelly A
11 Wolcott, TanyaN
12 Blanke, Amanda J
12 Masco, Georgia L
14 Paplham, Jennifer J
15 Cayer, Amber M
16 Zimdars, Savannah J
16 Eicksteadt, Amy M
18 Crenshaw, GinaN
18 Osness, Tami
20 Manthei, Patricia A
20 Kuntz, MichelleR
22 Moldenhauer, Christine L
23 Johnson, Michelle J
23 Kasten, SaraE
25 Jacak, Courtney M
26 Burger, Tiffany A
26 Reetz, Cassie
26 Riedesdl, Gail A
29 Johannes, Rebecca J
30 Carlson, EricaJ
31 Rieben, Sherry L
32 Bazey, Kelsey
33 Brochtrup, Carol
34 Radtke, Angela L

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

585 506
171 506
666 506
190 506
870 506
477 506
873 506
354 506
440 506
444 506
$13,360.00
Entry  Score
254 874
652 869
512 866
661 852
683 840
115 830
102 830
355 826
909 823
287 822
348 821
237 820
64 820
520 819
771 815
983 812
734 812
627 810
731 810
298 809
608 809
472 808
192 807
528 807
794 806
812 805
357 805
230 805
496 804
782 803
144 802
967 801
662 800
665 799

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Prize
$450.00
$225.00
$190.00
$170.00
$150.00
$128.00
$128.00
$118.00
$108.00
$102.00

$95.00

$89.00
$89.00
$84.00
$81.00
$77.00
$77.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.33
$73.34
$73.33
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00

Waupun, WI
Watertown, WI
Clintonville, Wi
Manitowoc, WI
West Allis, WI
Janesville, WI
West Allis, WI
Trempealeau, WI
Berlin, WI
Stevens Point, WI

From

Fort Atkinson, Wi
Ellison Bay, WI
Hammond, WI
Hilbert, WI

Port Washington, WI
Wittenberg, WI
Belleville, Wi
Cottage Grove, WI
Muskego, WI
Sheboygan, WI
West Union, 1A
Watertown, WI
Schofield, WI
Abrams, Wi
Menasha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Watertown, Wi
Union Grove, WI
Port Washingtn, Wi
Janesville, WI
Germantown, WI
Watertown, WI
Marinette, Wi
Hartland, WI

Fond du Lac, WI
Cudahy, WI
Baraboo, WI
Tomah, WI
Amherst, WI
Evansville, WI
Butte Des Morts, WI
Baldwin, WI
Hilbert, WI
Clintonville, WI
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35
36
37
37
39
39
39
42
42
42
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
50

50
54
54
56
56
56
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
66
67
67
69
70
70
70
70
70
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
82
82

Zuelsdorf, Justine L
Berghuis, Lori L
Cox, Lori A
Bergsbaken, Joyce M
Neidert, Kimberly A
Willie, Jolene
Wheat, Victoria L
Lo, Stephanie S
Tyree, Lynn S
Anderson, Mary Lou
George, Danidlle A
Clatworthy, Kathleen A
Labinski, Shannon K
Anderson, Heather A
Ellenbecker, Amy L
Stuplich, Connie L
Wolfert, Kristen M
Bothwell, Katherine M
Lenegar, Brittany N
Ingersoll, Shelly L
Dake, Jaymi L
Johnson, Ivy

Hart, TeresaK
Doxtater, Kathy J
Nielsen, LindaJ
Wolfgram, Lynsey M
Torosian, JessicaR
Polk, April J

Noffke, MdlissaR
Small, Kristen L
Schiewer, Dee L
Deja, SonyaM

Love, Alexis S
Thorn, Bridget M
Green, IreneR
Polomis, Beth A
Kons, Felicia
Wilson, Katie A
Binon, Amanda
Eddy, PamelaK
Cronce, Dianne L
Pagel, Janelle N
Pacl, Michele M
Vela, Toni M

Jaskie, Jennie M
McNamer, JessicaD
Goedheer, Rachel
Wegner, Sherry L
Alleman, Kathy A

Wisconsin State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

697
179
938
312
285
541
219
617
220
493
925
831
810
790
604
113
484
17
335
214
464
1018
315
894
62
169
767
627
143
838
674
1003
830
445
763
892
514
1018
72
833
527
696

924
467
250

71
645
369

798
797
796
796
795
795
795
794
794
794
793
793
792
788
787
785
785
785
785
784
784
783
783
783
782
782
782
781
781
781
781
780
779
779
778
777
77
77
77
7
776
776
776
776
776
776
776
775
775

$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.34
$69.33
$69.33
$69.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.25
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.29
$65.28
$65.29
$65.29
$65.28
$65.29
$65.28
$65.00
$65.00

Belgium, WI
New Holstein, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Sheboygan, Wi
Osceola, WI
Waukesha, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Waukesha, WI
Medford, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Janesville, WI
Hartland, Wi
Oshkosh, Wi
Germantown, WI
Rothschild, Wi
Marathon, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
Kenosha, WI

Eau Claire, WI
Stevens Point, WI
Hartland, WI
Lodi, WI

Green Bay, WI
Waukesha, WI
Watertown, WI
Delafield, Wi
Union Grove, WI
Omro, WI

Sparta, WI

New Berlin, WI
Woodruff, WI
Janesville, WI
Lomira, WI
Stanley, WI
Green Bay, WI
Germantown, WI
Hartland, Wi
Oconomowoc, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Waukesha, WI
Belgium, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Rhinelander, WI
West Allis, WI
Hartland, WI
Bonduel, WI
Glenwood City, WI
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84
84
86
86
86
86
90
90
92
92
92
92
96
96
96
99
100
100
100
103
103
103
103
107
107
107
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
117
117
119
119
119
119
119
124
124
124
124
124
124
130
130
130

Mijokovic, Lori A
Johnson, TinaJ
Niemi, Deborah L
Durkee, Rebekah L
Haffner, Roberta |
Bennett, Taylel
Schertz, Colleen L
Edges, Amber R
Stumpf, Brenda L
Check, Cyndy
Lyyski, Roxanne M
Mertins-Elliott, Kris L
Berg, Jenalea L
Fischbach, MelissaM
Rapp, AlishaC
Prochnow, AliciaM
Kabb, Patricia A
Schmit, Amy Jo
Bath, Kaylee A
Skau, Donna L
Mallmann, Carol E
Palmer, AnesiaM
Herrewig, Kelly M
Geurtsen, MelissaN
Baranowski, Heather R
Levandowski, Lori J
Buchberger, Susanne L
Ritter, April J
Lockman, Rose A
Jones, ChrisJ

Hartel, Michelle L
Holland, Christina E
Boarman, Katherine A
Borders, Y olanda
Sharp, Terri M
Nolan, Sally A
Hendricks, Rachel R
Howard, VictoriaM
Smith, Aimee J
Welker, TrishaR
Vetter, Ann M

Lindley-Schendel, Tracy J

Bierwerth, Angie
Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn
Barsness, Marjorie L
Crape, Charisma A
Braden, Niki L

Kucy, AmieM
McCue, Lourdette L

Wisconsin State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

1017
361
468
261
924
832
633
895

51
579

88
597
110
724
316
754
873
287
372

61

81
900
457
676

54
114
628
310

19
680
651
336
345
900

85
893
229
365
978
794
454
457
966
676
775
859
909

1011
434

774
774
773
773
773
773
771
771
770
770
770
770
769
769
769
768
767
767
767
766
766
766
766
765
765
765
764
764
764
764
764
764
764
763
763
762
762
762
762
762
761
761
761
761
761
761
760
760
760

$65.00
$65.00
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$64.50
$64.00
$64.00
$63.25
$63.25
$63.25
$63.25
$62.67
$62.67
$62.66
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.33
$60.33
$60.34
$59.43
$59.42
$59.43
$59.43
$59.43
$59.43
$59.43
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$56.84
$56.83
$56.83
$56.84
$56.83
$56.83
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

Milwaukee, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
Hales Corners, WI
Cambridge, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Janesville, WI
Clintonville, Wi
Green Bay, WI
New Holstein, WI
Cedarburg, WI
Ripon, WI
Racine, WI
Bryant, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Lodi, WI
Mountain, WI
West Allis, WI
Sheboygan, Wi
LaCrosse, WI
Edgerton, WI
Chilton, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Kendall, Wi
Hartland, Wi
Wausau, WI
Aniwa, WI
Wausau, WI
Sussex, WI

De Forest, WI
Kansasville, WI
Forestville, WI
Kenosha, Wi
LaCrosse, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Racine, WI
Green Bay, WI
Tomah, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
Racine, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
Menasha, WI
Kendall, Wi
Baldwin, WI
Hartland, Wi
Minong, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Muskego, WI
Rockton, IL
Milwaukee, WI
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130
134
134
134
137
137
137
137
137
142
142
142
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
153
153
153
153
157
157
157
157
161
161
161
161
161
166
167
167
169
169
169
172
172
172
172
172
172
178
178
178
178

Loveland, Janine E
Parkinson, LeilaJ
Calaway, Tracy L
Shaltis, Kathryn M
Cavanaugh, Deb M
Pratt, Stephanie R
Blevins, Brandi S
Wilson, KendraR
Liebe, TiaralL

Spies, LitishaE
Boles, Mary E
Wendt, Bobette A
Bollinger, Laure A
Graham, Megan M
Schweiger, Carley
Greaves, Lynn T
Maxted, Paula J
Steffen, Katianne M
Teague, Kelly L
Smith, Nicole L

Y oung, Denise M
Tatro, Jeanne M
Juedes, Michelle L
Ermisch, Courtney A
Meifert, Corinne C
Mastopietro, Elizabeth
Huth, Julie A

Lewis, Kaitlyn N
Bach, Jacqueline A
Kothlow, Christine A
Shircel, DianaL
Wilson, Karen J

Gill, Sherry L
Gemoll, Caroline
Trudeau, Jennifer S
Schwartz, Stephanie P
Guinta, Jessica L
Poels, Natalie M
Kubarth, Katherine E
Hansen, Dawn M
Bentzen, Hannah
Neumann, Debi A
Zuniga, Raeann J
Ristow, AliciaR
Zawistowski, Donna G
George, Michelle L
Heiligenthal, Jackie J
Walker, CalissaJ
Nelson, Cynthia J

Wisconsin State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

436
807
879
378
689
808
832
263
534
346
60
419
481
333
865
410
875
956
249
939
454
717
454
1034
1017
219
897
189
844
214
240
1017
1019
878
386
990
933
649
924
980
513
396
546
392
953
925
222
100
862

760
759
759
759
758
758
758
758
758
757
757
757
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
756
755
755
755
755
754
754
754
754
753
753
753
753
753
752
751
751
750
750
750
749
749
749
749
749
749
748
748
748
748

$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.40
$54.40
$54.40
$54.40
$54.40
$53.67
$53.66
$53.67
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$52.50
$51.50
$51.50
$51.50
$51.50
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$50.75
$49.80
$49.80
$49.80
$49.80
$49.80
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.33
$48.34
$48.33
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$46.29
$46.29
$46.28
$46.28

New Berlin, WI
Pembine, WI
Brillion, WI
Rhinelander, WI
Random Lake, WI
Menomonee Falls, WI
Janesville, WI
Whitewater, WI
Plymouth, WI
Clermont, A
River Falls, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Deerfield, WI
Kenosha, WI
Milwaukee, WI
DePere, WI

Beloit, WI

Elkhorn, Wi

West Allis, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Menasha, WI
Antigo, WI
Menasha, WI
Appleton, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Waukesha, WI
Richland Center, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Eau Claire, WI
Sheboygan, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Hales Corners, WI
Wautoma, WI
Greenwood, WI
Racine, WI
Saukville, WI
Shawano, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Baldwin, WI
Germantown, WI
Green Bay, WI
Osceola, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Franklin, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Bristol, WI
Fairchild, Wi
Monona, WI
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178
178
178
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
194
194
194
194
198
198
198
198
198
198
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
211
211
211
214
214
214
214
214
214
220
220
222
222
222
222
222
222
228
228
228

Sanders, Angelinal
Dolphin, Debra S
Huebner, Tammy M
Williams, Jennafer A
Bowe, Jennifer A
Drewieske, Jean M
Cleveland, Joy M
Schluga, LisalL
Niemi, CarlaJ
Rogosienski, Sandra D
Torosian, Kelli R
Verdecchia, Kate M
Moucha, Kimberly M
Ronde, Suzanne D
Pryga, Terry L
Hale, SueM
Gilbert-Jones, Malika
Gehrke, Carol J
Witter, Diana J
Koch, Lorraine M
Schaefer, Tyler K
Kieckbusch, Starr
Felks, Holly S
Gadlioto, Mary G
Becker, Kelly E
Annis, Kim A
Munoz, MarciaA
Weber, Christine A
Turner, Amanda C
Howard, Rhonda M
Clemins, Julie A
Dorn, Abbi R
Wampole, Mary A
Punko, Jane L
Posnanski, Emma
Johnson, AmaliaM
Martine, Kira A
Krutina, Rebecca A
Kind, Jerilyn
Weber, Ellen R
Marlow, Caitlin J
Lampe, Lauren C
McCoy, Shalonda
Buxbaum, Jane F
Steigerwald, Jody B
Mores, SujedaC
Kasprzyk, Susan T
Borchardt, Angel M
Kading, MelissaJ

Wisconsin State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

885
773
645
160
880
879
661
374

76

30
801
616
620
953
579
720
858

112

216
416
488
909
102
591
24
220
618
35
1024
557
10
449
660
701
502
607
882
400
635
602
422
62
140
587
873
699
556

748
748
748
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
744
744
744
743
743
743
742
742
742
742
742
742
741
741
740
740
740
740
740
740
739
739
739

$46.29
$46.29
$46.28
$44.67
$44.67
$44.67
$44.67
$44.67
$44.66
$44.66
$44.66
$44.67
$43.50
$43.50
$43.50
$43.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$41.28
$41.28
$41.28
$41.29
$41.29
$41.29
$41.29
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.33
$39.33
$39.33
$39.34
$39.33
$39.34
$38.50
$38.50
$37.84
$37.83
$37.83
$37.84
$37.83
$37.83
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50

Saint Cloud, WI
Spooner, WI
Bonduel, WI
Hayward, WI
Brillion, WI
Brillion, WI
Hilbert, WI
Fredonia, WI
Greenville, Wi
Cudahy, WI
Burlington, WI
Verona, WI
Madison, Wi
Franklin, WI
Cedarburg, WI
West Bend, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Berlin, WI
Mosinee, WI
Oak Creek, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Union Grove, WI
Muskego, WI
Belleville, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Racine, WI
Waukesha, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Cudahy, WI
Appleton, WI
Neenah, WI
Gordon, WI
Oconomowoc, Wi
Hilbert, WI
River Falls, WI
Viroqua, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
Theresa, WI
Lake Geneva, WI
Germantown, WI
Salem, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Waukesha, WI
Wisc Délls, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
West Allis, WI
Random Lake, WI
Neenah, WI
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228
228
228
228
228
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
256
256
256
259
259
259
259
259
259
265
265
265
265
265
265
265
272
272
272
272
272
272
272
272

Vogt, Melissa S
Edler, Tammy L
Kasperczyk, Judy A
Dixon, Amy R
Woelfel, Dawn
Ellinger, Brenda
Sharlow, Danielle E
Maus, Laurie K
Guenther, Janis L
Farina, Amber M
Jones, Ashley N
Pendzich, LUANn M
Cavanaugh, Amy C
Goff, Debbie L
Hornung, Pam
Cadlton, Jennifer L
Loomis, LisaJ
Quesnell, LisaA
Engeli, BrendaK
Welter, Rebecca A
Paulson, Teresa L
Somers, Tracy M
Glosemeyer, Laura L
Schulz, Sharon A
Bowell, Amanda J
Freier, Penny J
Bauer, Barbara J
Strandberg, Shannon L
Laatsch, Stacy L
Koszuta, Kathleen M
Erdmann, Christina
Mack, Ellen S
Heinen, Becki M
Sedgwick, Cassie S
Vadnais, Joy A
Knudsen, Janice
Clark, Amber G
Bock, Kim M
Bathel, Jo Ann
Watson, Starlette J
Spitz, Beverly
Murawski, Autumn R
Koch, NinaJ

Stahl, Shirley T
Schneider, Shelly A
Nelson, Kelsey A
Pehowski, Katherine M
Noennig, Brenda L
Tesch, Barbara A

Wisconsin State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

956
287
922
785
663
293
59
725
857
802
680
297
691
648
882
71
874
16
921
24
122
464
218
333
980
49
168
73
734
3
86
658
914
482
375
205
388
449
25
858
173
927
608
900
27
750
638
689
557

739
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
733
733
733

$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$34.70
$34.70
$34.70
$34.70
$34.70
$34.70
$34.70
$34.70
$34.70
$34.70
$32.70
$32.70
$32.70
$32.70
$32.70
$32.70
$32.70
$32.70
$32.70
$32.70
$31.33
$31.33
$31.34
$30.67
$30.67
$30.67
$30.66
$30.67
$30.66
$29.42
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$29.43
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Elkhorn, WI
Sheboygan, Wi
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Vulcan, Ml
Hilbert, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
River Fals, WI
Fond du Lac, WI
New Berlin, WI
Waukesha, WI
Kansasville, WI
South Milwaukee, WI
Random Lake, WI
Pulaski, WI
Theresa, WI
Hartland, Wi
Clinton, WI
Wauwatosa, WI
South Wayne, WI
Racine, WI

Lodi, WI

Stevens Point, WI
Waukesha, WI
Kenosha, Wi
Baldwin, WI
Hilbert, WI
Watertown, WI
Oconomowaoc, WI
Watertown, WI
Oak Creek, WI
Ripon, WI
Burlington, WI
Twin Lakes, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Burlington, WI
Arcadia, WI
Weston, WI
Oconomowoc, Wi
Eagle River, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Watertown, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Germantown, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Malone, WI
Waupaca, Wi
West Allis, WI
Random Lake, WI
Neenah, WI
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Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

272 Keyes, JessicaC 663 733 $28.00 Hilbert, WI
272 Small, Jessica L 230 733 $28.00 Tomah, WI
272 Baures, Denise K 939 733 $28.00 Pardeeville, WI
272 Entringer, Kelly J 455 733 $28.00 Menasha, WI
272 Mayer, Jill 574 733 $28.00 Eden, WI
272 Lashore, PatriciaM 18 733 $28.00 Watertown, WI
272 Knaak, Shannon M 950 733 $28.00 Germantown, WI
272 Baker, MelissaR 26 733 $28.00 Eagle River, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $16,184.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $49,968.00
All Events, All Events 137 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hertzfeldt, Peggy K 318 1,701 $400.00 Portage, WI
2 Feirn, Haley 97 1,635 $200.00 Augusta, WI
3 O'Neill, KatrinaH 182 1,548 $133.00 Lake Tomahawk, WI
4 Freismuth, Donna L 866 1,544 $98.00 West Allis, WI
5 Hoff, Melinda S 727 1541 $79.00 Brownsville, WI
6 Manresa, Shentel M 1031 1,535 $68.00 Cudahy, WI
7 Marquardt, OliviaC 179 1,533 $61.00 New Holstein, WI
8 Wright, Carli J 379 1515 $56.00 Watertown, WI
8 Chesebro, Kathy L 826 1,515 $56.00 Janesville, WI
10 Y awn, Crystal D 304 1511 $56.00 Cumberland, WI
11 Vadnais, Danielle 458 1,507 $55.00 Turtle Lake, WI
12 Zitzelsberger, Crystal A 792 1,501 $55.00 New London, WI
13 Bjorlo, Chanel D 102 1,499 $55.00 Belleville, WI
14 DeJaynes, Miranda M 916 1,498 $54.00 Mosinee, WI
15 Thurston, Jennifer R 835 1,497 $54.00 Cashton, WI
16 Riemer, KarlaC 742 1,495 $54.00 Johnson Creek, WI
17 Findlay, Debi 109 1,488 $54.00 Mattoon, WI
18 McCarron, Tracy M 814 1,486 $54.00 West Allis, WI
19 Kukainis-Baer, MaijaM 363 1,484 $54.00 Wisc Rapids, WI
20 Grotelueschen, Sarah K 686 1,481 $53.00 Horicon, WI
21 Pankratz, Ricki J 540 1,479 $53.00 Vaders, WI
22 Zillmer, Bridget A 98 1,478 $53.00 Fairchild, WI
22 Thompson, Debbie L 1016 1,478 $53.00 Rockland, WI
24 Wentworth Ward, Jessica L 780 1,476 $53.00 Evansville, WI
25 Farmer, Jennie L 981 1,475 $53.00 Juneau, WI
25 Steffens, Kirstin 974 1,475 $53.00 Waukesha, WI
27 Brunschon, Brianna D 1010 1,474 $53.00 Clinton, WI
28 Uchida, TanyaM 828 1,473 $52.00 Janesville, WI
29 LaMoyne, Rhea 161 1472 $52.00 Hayward, WI
30 Brinkmann, Elizabeth A 145 1471 $52.00 Winneconne, WI
31 Winchester, Ann L 610 1,469 $52.00 Onalaska, WI
31 Reilly, Kristel A 718 1,469 $52.00 Monticello, WI
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33 Feahner, May M 833 1,468 $52.00 LacCrosse, WI
34 Kickbusch, Emmy 522 1,467 $51.00 Abrams, WI

35 Karpin, JOoAnn M 698 1,466 $51.00 Belgium, Wi

35 Willette, Heather A 500 1,466 $51.00 Scandinavia, WI
37 Bickle, Roslyn S 55 1,464 $51.00 Cumberland, WI
38 Thousand, Katelyn A 274 1,461 $51.00 Franklin, WI

39 Kaiser, Sarah N 367 1,460 $51.00 Glenwood City, WI
40 Stanisch, Abby N 940 1,459 $50.00 Grafton, WI

40 Leeman, Marcia 193 1,459 $50.00 Menominee, Ml
40 Roach, Kerry R 95 1,459 $50.00 Franklin, WI

43 Skittone, Brenda J 600 1,456 $50.00 Onaaska, WI

a4 Baldeshwiler, Christina K 213 1,455 $50.00 ChippewaFalls, WI
45 Vela, JessicaM 475 1,453 $49.50 Janesville, WI
45 Duescher, Katie J 522 1,453 $49.50 Abrams, WI

47 Leischner, Jody L 589 1,452 $49.00 Elkhart Lake, WI
48 Van Schoyck, Pamela A 935 1451 $49.00 Montello, WI

49 Graff, Molly 244 1,450 $49.00 Holmen, WI

49 Siebold, Jennifer L 964 1,450 $49.00 Waunakee, WI
51 Geurts, Karen J 996 1,449 $48.50 Seymour, WI

51 Anny, Michelle L 249 1,449 $48.50 West Allis, WI
53 Bolz, Holly B 48 1,447 $48.00 Hilbert, WI

53 Schaff, Peggy S 276 1,447 $48.00 Milwaukee, WI
55 Halverson, Peggy 714 1,446 $48.00 Reedsville, WI
55 Johnson, Darcy D 143 1,446 $48.00 Omro, WI

55 Schulze, Mary J 298 1,446 $48.00 Janesville, WI

58 Koltermann, Kinsey L 833 1,445 $47.00 LaCrosse, WI
58 Duhr, Brandy L 475 1,445 $47.00 Janesville, WI
60 Dozark, Allison K 940 1,444 $47.00 Grafton, WI

61 Denu, Heather L 315 1,442 $47.00 Lodi, WI

62 Waseskuk, TiaR 994 1,441 $47.00 Seymour, WI

62 Gosda, Barbara J 227 1,441 $47.00 Janesville, WI
64 March, Connie 716 1,440 $46.00 Dodgeville, WI
65 Albee, Wendy L 463 1,439 $46.00 Turtle Lake, WI
66 Wilde, Jodi K 31 1,435 $46.00 Cudahy, WI

67 Stubinski, Bekah 500 1434 $45.50 Scandinavia, WI
67 Speiddl, JulieM 814 1434 $4550 West Allis, WI
67 Clark, Barbara J 148 1,434 $45.50 Brodhead, WI

67 Johnson, Chris M 320 1434 $45.50 Blair, WI

67 Mateske, Sara L 89 1,434 $45.50 Allenton, WI

67 Krueger, Paige M 755 1,434 $45.50 Mountain, WI

73 Zinkle, RyleeM 350 1,432 $45.00 Mount Hope, WI
74 Schedl, AngelicaA 380 1431 $45.00 Watertown, WI
75 Avery, DebraE 462 1,430 $44.50 Comstock, WI

75 Nelson, Brandi J 397 1,430 $44.50 Lake Geneva, WI
77 Kuepper, Jean C 179 1,429 $44.00 New Holstein, WI
78 Bazille, Jennie E 845 1,428 $44.00 Glenwood City, WI
78 Lampe, PaulaJ 442 1,428 $44.00 Winneconne, WI
78 Gerrits, Mary J 997 1,428 $44.00 Seymour, WI

81 Liesener, LindaH 756 1,427 $44.00 Jackson, WI
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82

SRR

87
87
87
87
87
87

ERERY

96

98

98
100
100
102
102
104
104
106
107
107
107
107
107
107
113
113
115
116
117
117
119
119
119
119
119
124
125
125
125
128
128
128

Bachand, Michelle
Webster, Jean M
Van Maaren, Jill M
Antieau, LauraE
Roder, Michelle A
Rogers, Bethany R
Selck, LisaM
Ellenbecker, LauraJ
LaBlanc, SheilaM
Abrahamson, Denise L
Hill, Kristine E
Kronstedt, Katie
Busse, MelissaM
Davis, Barbara A
Jones, Cheryl A
Rickert, LisaA
Hansen, Barbara J
Ziarnik, Marie N
Koch, Rebecca
Bauer, Samantha K
Hurd, Jayne E
Green, Emilee A
Held, Sarah D
Platteter, Ana
Innerst, Angela S
Paulsen, Kathleen M
Dahl, Allison E
Anniuk, Theresa A
Kopling, Sarah J
Towns, Rebecca L
Kukainis, Mara A
Bogenschuetz, Pamela J
George, Casey M
Budd, Tracie L
Becker, Juli

Olguin, Natalia
Zinkle, VeronicaM
Henneman, Stacey L
Steinke, Katie
Walowski, Shannon N
Pronschinske, Lynn M
Hundt, Pamela J
Huebner, Jennifer S
Cade, Kimberly R
Mashak, Molly
Everson, Holly E
Brys, Nancy M
Anhalt, KylieK
Moalitor, Rhonda

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

446 1,425
994 1,425
285 1,424
1025 1,424
545 1,422
923 1,420
827 1,420
607 1,420
459 1,420
748 1,420
322 1,420
362 1,420
87 1,419
991 1,419
623 1,418
657 1,418
56 1,417
926 1,417
121 1,416
690 1,416
317 1,415
930 1,415
515 1,414
204 1,414
149 1,413
698 1,412
77 1,412
866 1,412
253 1,412
116 1,412
363 1412
239 1411
204 1411
501 1,410
979 1,409
381 1,408
350 1,408
265 1,407
338 1,407
311 1,407
200 1,407
816 1,407
56 1,405
224 1,404
354 1,404
146 1,404
910 1,402
930 1,402
218 1,402

$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.86
$41.86
$41.86
$41.85
$41.86
$41.85
$41.86
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.50
$40.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.00
$38.67
$38.66
$38.67
$38.67
$38.66
$38.67
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.80
$36.80
$36.80
$36.80
$36.80
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.33
$35.33
$35.34

Menomonie, WI
Seymour, WI
Sheboygan, WI
Menomonie, WI
Osceola, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Janesville, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Turtle Lake, WI
Waupaca, WI
fifield, WI

Wisc Rapids, WI
Ripon, WI
Grafton, WI
Monroe, WI
Burlington, WI
Cumberland, WI
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Cambria, WI
Random Lake, WI
Portage, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Germantown, WI
Arcadia, WI
Dodgeville, WI
Belgium, Wi
Onalaska, WI
West Allis, WI
Waterloo, WI
Niagara, WI
Wisc Rapids, WI
Sheboygan, Wi
Arcadia, WI
Scandinavia, WI
Racine, WI
Watertown, WI
Mount Hope, WI
Whitewater, WI
New Lisbon, WI
Sussex, WI
Independence, WI
Onalaska, WI
Cumberland, WI
Viroqua, WI
Trempealeau, WI
Brodhead, WI
Oconomowoc, Wi
Manitowoc, WI
Waukesha, WI
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2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

131 Johnson, Sharon R 653 1,401 $35.00 Galesville, WI
132 Keller, BonnieL 192 1,400 $34.75 Marinette, WI

132 Laabs, Amy L 907 1,400 $34.75 Port Washington, WI
132 Krueger, Jean M 189 1,400 $34.75 Manitowoc, WI
132 Lehman, Rae Ann 550 1,400 $34.75 Osceola, WI

136 Kreier, Jennifer L 938 1,399 $34.00 Pardeeville, WI
136 Erkkila, Christine M 786 1,399 $34.00 Vulcan, Ml

136 Ruebl, MichelleM 52 1,399 $34.00 Hilbert, WI

139 Overby, Jennifer A 322 1,398 $34.00 fifield, WI

140 Sablich, Kim A 7714 1,397 $33.00 Spooner, WI

140 Gunderson, Amber R 901 1,397 $33.00 Eau Claire, WI
140 Henke, Britani G 797 1,397 $33.00 Menomonee Falls, WI
143 Miller, Rebecca 890 1,396 $32.75 West Bend, WI
143 Hansen, Cynthia A 120 1,396 $32.75 Niagara, WI

143 Rasshach, Rachel A 367 1,396 $32.75 Glenwood City, WI
143 Kebbekus, Morgan 562 1,396 $32.75 Mukwonago, WI
147 Skenadore, Jennifer L 249 1,395 $32.00 West Allis, WI
147 Nitka, Molly E 893 1,395 $32.00 Green Bay, WI
147 Tahtinen, GinaM 55 1,395 $32.00 Cumberland, WI
147 Kais, Mary Jean 34 1,395 $32.00 Cudahy, WI

151 Glazewski, Tracey L 624 1,394 $31.34 West Allis, WI
151 Chaikowski, AnnaM 894 1,394 $31.33 Green Bay, WI
151 Orcutt, Frances R 891 1,394 $31.33 Tomahawk, WI
154 Coons, Cory A 163 1,392 $31.00 Gordon, WI

154 Whitburn, Elizabeth 876 1,392 $31.00 Milwaukee, WI
154 Olson, Susan K 572 1,392 $31.00 Danbury, WI

154 Laxson, Jennifer E 98 1,392 $31.00 Fairchild, WI

158 Weber, Leone E 467 1,391 $30.00 Rhinelander, WI
159 Tegeler, Rebecca 346 1,390 $30.00 Clermont, 1A

159 Vorwald, Stacy L 701 1,390 $30.00 River Falls, Wi
161 Hoftender, Nicole A 694 1,389 $30.00 Random Lake, WI
161 Fick, Cathy E 318 1,389 $30.00 Portage, WI

163 Buhs, Jacqueline D 182 1,388 $29.50 Lake Tomahawk, WI
163 Makowski, Vaerie P 805 1,388 $29.50 Juneau, WI

165 Distad, Ashley R 462 1,387 $29.00 Comstock, WI
165 Mullikin, Karen 206 1,387 $29.00 Arcadia, WI

167 Feldner, PaulaJ 590 1,386 $29.00 Elkhart Lake, WI
167 Reed, Becky 702 1,386 $29.00 Hudson, WI

169 Weibel, Diane M 836 1,385 $28.20 Cashton, WI

169 Contreras, Petra 273 1,385 $28.20 Jefferson, Wi

169 Siemers, Heidi L 187 1,385 $28.20 Waworth, WI
169 Hanson, Kaitlin 55 1,385 $28.20 Cumberland, WI
169 Camerer, Joyce M 353 1,385 $28.20 Trempealeau, WI
174 Pfaff, Stacy 340 1,384 $28.00 New Lisbon, WI
174 Jansen, Joni M 628 1,384 $28.00 Wausau, WI

176 Jerabek, Mariah E 526 1,383 $27.00 Abrams, WI

176 Mckeeth, Heidi A 654 1,383 $27.00 Ettrick, WI

178 Stafford, Kimberlyn M 597 1,382 $26.67 Racine, WI

178 Shafer, Linda A 460 1,382 $26.67 Clear Lake, WI
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178
178
178
178
184
184
184
184
188
188
188
188
192
192
192
195
195
195
195
199
199
199
199
203
203
203
203
203
208
208
210
210
210
210
210
215
215
217
217
217
217
217
217
217
224
224
226
226
228

Berg, Steffaney A
Salzwedel, Keri J
Faulks, Ashley A
Adams, Jenny
Vandermause, Brenda B
Olson, Kathy M

Karl, Brenda

Fowler, Lorikay
Maertz, Stephanie R
Ebert, Chelcie L
Schell, Barbara J
Carlson, Kristine R
Beck, Liz A

Klipstein, Nancy
Raymond, Cassandra M
Williams, Tammy A
Rubenzer, Sarah
Quade, Eileen

O'Nelill, SaraM

Van Auken, Cassie
Lenski, Michelle J
Sanders, Heather L
Schwager, Elizabeth T
Seubert, Pamela S
Crotchett, Jenny
Leuthe, Dawn M
Nottom, Orreen K
Hauge, Marlene E
Smith, Kay C

Woiak, RebeccaM
Murray, Patti A
Moore, Kim

Maresh, Cynthia L
Wolf, Jessica

Rennert, Joan C

Tart, Tasha
Kleinschmidt, Darlene J
Arpiainen, Kimberly M
Payne, Kourtney
Dieck, Rebecca S
Archambeau, Kyann R
Bloomer, Kaitlin E
Johnson, Alyssa L
Kelly, Nicole T
Hoover, Nicole T
Roth, Amanda J
Kinderman, Cheryl A
Bowe, Cheri A
Brunner, Jori R

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

648 1,382
985 1,382
143 1,382
451 1,382
517 1,381
152 1,381
190 1,381
971 1,381
592 1,380
163 1,380
669 1,380
769 1,380
685 1,379
341 1,379
805 1,379
937 1,378
845 1,378
877 1,378
869 1,378
944 1,377
911 1,377
415 1,377
264 1,377
614 1,376
1008 1,376
161 1,376
305 1,376
316 1,376
855 1,375
955 1,375
390 1,374
652 1,374
523 1,374
384 1,374
596 1,374
158 1,373
932 1,373
829 1,372
662 1,372
108 1,372
898 1,372
634 1,372
169 1,372
827 1,372
329 1371
613 1,371
64 1,370
43 1,370
268 1,369

$26.67
$26.67
$26.66
$26.66
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.33
$24.34
$24.33
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.40
$22.40
$22.40
$22.40
$22.40
$22.00
$22.00
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.20
$21.00
$21.00
$19.86
$19.86
$19.85
$19.86
$19.86
$19.85
$19.86
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00

Pulaski, WI
Ettrick, WI

Omro, WI
OCONOMOWOC
Abrams, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Kendall, Wi
Whitelaw, WI
Gordon, WI
Onalaska, WI
Mercer, WI
Horicon, WI

New Lisbon, WI
Juneau, WI

Rio, WI
Glenwood City, W

, WI

South Milwaukee, WI

West Allis, WI
Grafton, WI
Oconomowoc, Wi
Clear Lake, WI
Jefferson, Wi
Marathon, WI
Sharon, WI
Hayward, WI
Cumberland, WI
Lodi, WI
Minocqua, WI
lola, WI
Manitowoc, WI
Ellison Bay, WI
Abrams, WI
Greenwood, WI
Racine, WI
Hayward, WI

PORT WASHINGTON, WiI

Janesville, WI
Hilbert, WI
Deerbrook, WI
West Bend, Wi
Shawano, WI
Watertown, WI
Janesville, WI
Hudson, WI
Birnamwood, WI
Schofield, WI
Chippewa Fls, WI
Johnson Creek, WI
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229 Coulter, SamanthaM 727 1,368 $18.00 Brownsville, WI
229 Jadin, Jenni A 791 1,368 $18.00 Luxemburg, WI
231 Heimann, Sharon A 301 1,367 $18.00 New Holstein, WI
231 Schlieff, Meghan N 462 1,367 $18.00 Comstock, WI
231 Towns, Melissa A 119 1,367 $18.00 Niagara, WI

234 Little, KristineM 413 1,366 $18.00 Clear Lake, WI
235 Stark, Brittany A 353 1,365 $17.00 Trempeaeau, WI
235 Byrd, Mary L 788 1,365 $17.00 Sun Prairie, WI
235 Biederman, Corianna J 11 1,365 $17.00 Mondovi, WI

235 Nichols, Elizabeth A 934 1,365 $17.00 Port Washington, WI
235 Schwedersky, Tamra 116 1,365 $17.00 Niagara, WI

240 Stamstad, Brenda A 778 1,364 $17.00 Evansville, Wi
241 Regenold, Jane C 123 1,363 $16.00 Dalton, WI

241 Seefeldt, Rachel L 871 1,363 $16.00 West Allis, WI
241 Jordan, Karen E 997 1,363 $16.00 Seymour, WI

241 Kuehn, Abbigail E 58 1,363 $16.00 Watertown, WI
245 Fisher, Lori E 145 1,362 $15.40 Winneconne, WI
245 McHugh, Samantha R 213 1,362 $15.40 ChippewaFalls, Wi
245 Knetter, Jennifer S 788 1,362 $15.40 Sun Prairie, WI
245 Bright, Dawn M 930 1,362 $15.40 Manitowoc, WI
245 Miller, Marie K 730 1,362 $15.40 Edmund, WI

250 Wallace, Samantha E 647 1,360 $14.67 Shawano, WI

250 Pecinovsky, Sarah E 522 1,360 $14.67 Abrams, WI

250 Kaiser, LisaB 367 1,360 $14.66 Glenwood City, WI
253 Roberts, Jessica L 325 1,359 $14.00 West Allis, WI
253 Kennedy, Julia 483 1,359 $14.00 Marathon, WI

253 Gobat, Maddy 137 1,359 $14.00 Green Bay, WI
256 Plautz, Melissa A 876 1,358 $14.00 Milwaukee, WI
256 Voss, Michelle A 127 1,358 $14.00 Cleveland, Wi
258 Guthrie, Gayle L 841 1,357 $13.00 Elkhorn, WI

258 Waters, Kacy 998 1,357 $13.00 Crandon, WI

258 Needham, Suzanne R 862 1,357 $13.00 Monona, WI

258 Edwards, Michelle M 109 1,357 $13.00 Mattoon, WI

262 Trochta, Kirsten M 911 1,356 $12.40 Oconomowoc, WI
262 Johnson, Michaela J 139 1,356 $12.40 Green Bay, WI
262 Watters, Lindsay A 498 1,356 $12.40 lola, WI

262 LaBonte, Kelly 944 1,356 $12.40 Grafton, WI

262 Sailer, Brittany N 904 1,356 $12.40 Wautoma, WI
267 Dornam, Natalie 273 1,355 $12.00 Jefferson, Wi

267 Kruger, SandraK 161 1,355 $12.00 Hayward, WI

269 Hottenroth, Jenny S 948 1,354 $10.89 Dousman, WI

269 Miles, Renee A 133 1,354 $10.88 Rio, WI

269 Riemer, Kerry E 430 1,354 $10.89 Iron Ridge, WI
269 Dake, Leah K 822 134 $10.89 Waupaca, WI

269 Bingham, Laurie A 884 1,354 $10.89 Onalaska, WI

269 Davister, EricaJ 693 1,354 $10.89 Random Lake, WI
269 Brady, Kathleen M 950 1,354 $10.89 Germantown, WI
269 Kehoe, Brittany 186 1,354 $10.89 Marinette, WI
269 Echevarria, IrisK 927 1,354 $10.89 Pleasant Prairie, WI
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278
278
280
280
280
280
280
285
285
285
285
285
285
291
291
291
294
294
294
297
297
297
297
301
301
301
301

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events, All Events 156 & Up, Handicapped

Sieker, Stephanie M
Merriman, Mackenzie M
Kuba, Lori A
Schneiker, Casey
Wieting, Kelly
Pond, Heather
Bohl, Debbie A
Deuster, Casey S
Karlin, Nancy T
Pierce, AngellaJ
Stilp, Cheryl A
Dotolo, Vickie L
Williams, Jessica
Lambright, MaraS
Schwartz, TanyalL
Hesebeck, Kathryn R
Varpness, Karen L
Schueller, AlyssaM
Carlson, Katie J
Ziegler, Karen A
Harp, Stephanie M
Brook, Debbie L
Polomis, Carmen J
Bryner, Melissa
Beltran, Tina

Holt, LydiaM
Koenig, Robin L

Place Team name
1 Radtke, Angela L
2 Lashore, PatriciaM
3 Fischbach, MelissaM
4 Pagel, Janelle N
5 Wolcott, TanyaN
6 Dake, Jaymi L
7 Weber, Ellen R
8 Zimdars, Savannah J
9 Downey, KatieM
10 Polcen, Rose M
11 Holland, Christina E
12 Smith, Nicole L
13 Bergsbaken, Joyce M
13 Mijokovic, Lori A
15 Mertins-Elliott, Kris L
16 Williams, Jennafer A
17 Bergman, LucilleM

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

425 1,353
846 1,353
90 1,352
456 1,352
639 1,352
568 1,352
914 1,352
410 1,351
391 1,351
958 1,351
80 1,351
546 1,351
513 1,351
319 1,350
1030 1,350
1012 1,350
902 1,349
487 1,349
218 1,349
136 1,348
958 1,348
313 1,348
893 1,348
568 1,347
200 1,347
346 1,347
411 1,347
$10,175.00
Entry  Score
665 2,418
18 2,414
724 2,401
696 2,388
348 2,387
464 2,385
400 2,370
983 2,369
757 2,352
652 2,350
336 2,349
939 2,348
312 2,343
1017 2,343
597 2,342
160 2,341
400 2,339

$10.00
$10.00
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40
$8.50
$3.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$3.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Prize
$350.00
$175.00
$147.00
$125.00
$109.00

$96.00

$86.00
$79.00
$72.00
$68.00
$64.00
$61.00
$58.50
$58.50
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00

Racine, WI
Glenwood City, WI
Ripon, WI
Germantown, WI
West Allis, WI
Eagle River, WI
Twin Lakes, WI
DePere, WI
Kewaunee, WI
CAMPDOUGLAS, WI
New Holstein, WI
Osceola, WI
Germantown, WI
Blair, WI

Cudahy, WI
Rockton, IL

Osseo, WI
Marathon, WI
Waukesha, WI
Waunakee, WI
CAMPDOUGLAS, WI
Sussex, WI

Green Bay, WI
Eagle River, Wi
Pleasant Prairie, WI
Clermont, |A
Depere, WI

From
Clintonville, WI
Watertown, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Belgium, WI
West Union, 1A
Stevens Point, WI
Lake Geneva, WI
Milwaukee, WI
West Bend, Wi
Ellison Bay, WI
Kenosha, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Racine, WI
Hayward, WI
Lake Geneva, WI
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2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

18 Amundson, Meghan M 343 2,330 $55.00 Fond duLac, WI
19 Wegner, Sherry L 645 2,326 $53.50 Bonduel, WI
19 Wheat, Victoria L 219 2,326 $53.50 Waukesha, WI
21 Thiel, RosieM 564 2,320 $53.00 Shawano, WI
22 Kind, Jerilyn 882 2,317 $53.00 Theresa, WI
23 Jacak, Courtney M 794 2,316 $53.00 FondduLac, WI
24 Johannes, Rebecca J 496 2,315 $51.34 Amherst, WI
24 Kasperczyk, Judy A 922 2,315 $51.33 Pleasant Prairie, Wi
24 Kasten, SaraE 528 2,315 $51.33 Hartland, WI
27 Johnson, TinaJ 361 2314 $51.00 Wisc Rapids, WI
28 Cleveland, Joy M 661 2,308 $51.00 Hilbert, WI
29 Nehls, Chelsea A 803 2,307 $51.00 Juneau, WI
29 Stumpf, Brenda L 51 2,307 $51.00 New Holstein, WI
31 Felks, Holly S 488 2,305 $50.00 Union Grove, WI
32 Haendl, JessicalL 891 2,304 $50.00 Tomahawk, WI
32 Mallmann, Carol E 81 2304 $50.00 Chilton, WI
32 Lehman, Rene J 403 2,304 $50.00 Waupaca, WI
35 Neldner, AndreaM 29 2,302 $50.00 Cudahy, WI
36 Doxtater, Kathy J 894 2,301 $49.00 Green Bay, WI
37 Nielsen, Linda J 62 2,300 $49.00 Waukesha, WI
37 George, Danielle A 925 2,300 $49.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
39 Moldenhauer, Christine L 472 2,299 $49.00 Watertown, WI
40 Gaede, AlexandriaM 102 2,298 $49.00 Beélleville, WI
41 Love, Alexis S 830 2,296 $49.00 Janesville, WI
42 Bisson, Becky A 97 2,295 $48.00 Augusta, WI
Thao, Sindey P 240 2,294 $48.00 Sheboygan, WI
44 Westbrook, Stephanie S 661 2,291 $48.00 Hilbert, WI
Buss, Sharon J 564 2,291 $48.00 Shawano, WI
46 Cavanaugh, Amy C 691 2,290 $48.00 Random Lake, WI
47 Strandberg, Shannon L 73 2,289 $47.00 Oconomowoc, WI
48 Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn 676 2,287 $47.00 Hartland, WI
49 Buxbaum, Jane F 62 2,286 $47.00 Waukesha, WI
50 Wilson, Karen J 1017 2,284 $47.00 Milwaukee, WI
50 Manthei, Patricia A 298 2,284 $47.00 Janesville, Wi
50 Wolfert, Kristen M 484 2,284 $47.00 Marathon, WI
53 Clatworthy, Kathleen A 831 2,283 $46.00 Janesville, WI
54 Ritter, April J 310 2,279 $46.00 Sussex, Wi
54 Zeeveld, Amy L 295 2,279 $46.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
56 Kneifl, DinaJ 975 2,273 $45.67 Cashton, WI
56 Munoz, Marcia A 24 2,273 $45.66 Racine, WI
56 Johnson, Courtney A 833 2,273 $45.67 LaCrosse, WI
59 Taylor, CynthiaR 603 2,271 $45.00 Union Grove, WI
60 Robinson, Nicole E 291 2,270 $45.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
61 Huth, Julie A 897 2,269 $45.00 Richland Center, WI
62 Weber, Christine A 220 2,268 $45.00 Waukesha, WI
63 Masco, Georgia L 64 2,266 $44.00 Schofield, WI
63 Eicksteadt, Amy M 734 2,266 $44.00 Watertown, WI
65 Teague, Kelly L 249 2,265 $44.00 West Allis, WI
65 Parks, Janilee/Jana L 993 2,265 $44.00 Clintonville, WI
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65 Lo, Stephanie S 617 2,265 $44.00 Sun Prairie, WI
68 Russell, Kaglyn L 1007 2,264 $43.33  Sharon, WI
68 Bosque, Nicole J 381 2,264 $43.33 Watertown, WI
68 Netzler, Jane M 3 2264 $43.34 Oak Creek, WI
71 Herrewig, Kelly M 457 2,261 $43.00 Kendal, WI
72 Schwartz, Stephanie P 990 2,260 $42.50 Recine, WI
72 Zitzer, Shelly A 287 2,260 $42.50 Sheboygan, WI
72 Wolf, Courtney J 335 2,260 $42.50 Kenosha, WI
72 Polk, April J 627 2,260 $42.50 Union Grove, WI
76 Bollinger, Laure A 481 2,256 $42.00 Deerfield, WI
77 Mack, Ellen S 658 2,255 $42.00 Burlington, WI
78 Kieckbusch, Starr 416 2,254 $42.00 Milwaukee, WI
79 Ronde, Suzanne D 953 2,253 $41.33 Franklin, WI
79 Riedesdl, Gail A 230 2,253 $41.33 Tomah, WI
79 Steigerwald, Jody B 140 2,253 $41.34 Wisc Ddlls, Wi
82 Rieben, Sherry L 144 2,252 $41.00 Butte Des Morts, WI
83 Gill, Sherry L 1019 2,251 $41.00 Hales Corners, WI
83 Jeffers, Kathleen 1008 2,251 $41.00 Sharon, WI
85 Berghuis, Lori L 179 2,249 $40.00 New Holstein, WI
86 Paplham, Jennifer J 520 2,248 $40.00 Abrams, WI
86 Pehowski, Katherine M 638 2,248 $40.00 West Allis, WI
86 Graham, Megan M 333 2,248 $40.00 Kenosha, WI
89 Levandowski, Lori J 114 2,247 $40.00 Aniwa, WI
90 Crape, Charisma A 859 2,246 $39.33 Milwaukee, WI
90 Bazey, Kelsey 967 2,246 $39.33 Baldwin, WI
Q0 Bock, Kim M 449 2,246 $39.34 Oconomowoc, WI
93 Meyer, Debra 284 2,245 $39.00 Sheboygan, WI
93 Kabb, Patricia A 873 2,245 $39.00 West Allis, WI
95 Cayer, Amber M 771 2,244 $38.50 Menasha, WI
95 McCue, Lourdette L 434 2,244 $38.50 Milwaukee, WI
97 Grover, Renee S 829 2,243 $38.00 Janesville, WI
97 Gilbert-Jones, Malika 858 2,243 $38.00 Milwaukee, WI
97 Lewis, Kaitlyn N 189 2,243 $38.00 Manitowoc, WI
100 Torres, Susan L 681 2,241 $38.00 New Berlin, WI
101 McCoy, Shalonda 422 2,240 $37.00 Milwaukee, WI
101 Thorpe, Patti A 291 2,240 $37.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
101 Mlynczak, Holly C 14 2,240 $37.00 Wauwatosa, WI
101 Vetter, Ann M 454 2,240 $37.00 Menasha, WI
105 Kons, Felicia 514 2,239 $37.00 Germantown, WI
105 Hackbarth, Diane L 683 2,239 $37.00 Port Washington, WI
107 Walker, CalissaJ 100 2,238 $36.00 Fairchild, WI
107 Paulson, Teresa L 122 2,238 $36.00 Lodi, WI
107 Vetter, Jill M 15 2,238 $36.00 Wauwatosa, WI
110 Reetz, Cassie 357 2,236 $35.67 Baraboo, WI
110 Gnadt, Stephanie M 38 2,236 $35.66 Milwaukee, WI
110 Labinski, Shannon K 810 2,236 $35.67 Hartland, WI
113 Wilson, Katie A 1018 2,235 $35.00 Hartland, WI
114 Nicewander, Elissa 90 2234 $35.00 Ripon, WI
114 Steinhaus, Coree L 505 2,234 $35.00 Racine, WI
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116 Torosian, JessicaR 767 2,233 $35.00 Deélafield, Wi
116 Resch, Jennifer L 115 2,233 $35.00 Wittenberg, WI
118 Heinen, Becki M 914 2,232 $34.00 Twin Lakes, WI
119 Trudeau, Jennifer S 386 2,231 $34.00 Greenwood, WI
119 Stewart, Terri M 260 2,231 $34.00 Fort Atkinson, WI
121 Wells, Geri L 188 2,230 $33.66 Walworth, WI
121 Ingersoll, Shelly L 214 2,230 $33.67 Eau Claire, WI
121 Sleaford, Jan R 428 2,230 $33.67 Colgate, WI

124 Shircel, Diana L 240 2,229 $33.00 Sheboygan, WI
125 Hendricks, Rachdl R 229 2,228 $33.00 Tomah, WI

125 Blevins, Brandi S 832 2,228 $33.00 Janesville, WI
125 Hanson, Maana 343 2,228 $33.00 FondduLac, WI
128 Tyreg, Lynn S 220 2,227 $32.34 Waukesha, WI
128 Burt, Nicole E 810 2,227 $32.33 Hartland, WI

128 Boarman, Katherine A 345 2,227 $32.33 LaCrosse, WI
131 Beard, Kayly J 307 2,226 $31.60 Oxford, WI

131 Eddy, PamelaK 833 2,226 $31.60 LaCrosse, WI
131 Cavanaugh, Deb M 689 2,226 $31.60 Random Lake, WI
131 Reichardt, Kristen J 880 2,226 $31.60 Brillion, WI

131 Schoenwetter, Kim A 1005 2,226 $31.60 Eau Claire, WI
136 Martinez, Sue J 347 2,225 $31.00 Steuben, WI

136 Johnson, Ivy 1018 2,225 $31.00 Hartland, WI
138 Lockman, Rose A 19 2224 $31.00 De Forest, WI
139 Krueger, LisaA 649 2,223 $30.00 Shawano, WI
139 Krauss, Shari 375 2,223 $30.00 Burlington, Wi
139 Anderson, Mary Lou 493 2,223 $30.00 Medford, WI

142 Cox, Lori A 938 2,222 $30.00 Pardeeville, WI
142 Fermanich, DaraL 512 2,222 $30.00 Hammond, WI
142 Denison-Hutchinson, Jessica K 1010 2,222 $30.00 Clinton, WI

145 Geurtsen, Susan M 417 2,221 $29.00 Cudahy, WI

145 Dixon, Amy R 785 2,221 $29.00 Vulcan, Ml

147 Wendt, Linda A 13 2,219 $29.00 Wauwatosa, WI
147 Shaltis, Kathryn M 378 2,219 $29.00 Rhinelander, WI
149 Beniger, AnaE 661 2,218 $28.50 Hilbert, WI

149 Gholston, Holly L 25 2,218 $28.50 Eagle River, WI
151 Christenson, Shelby L 916 2,217 $28.00 Mosinee, WI

151 Martine, Kira A 502 2,217 $28.00 Viroqua, WI

153 Renderman, RebeccaR 725 2,216 $28.00 FondduLac, WI
153 Osness, Tami 731 2,216 $28.00 Port Washingtn, WI
153 Colclasure, Lori 334 2216 $28.00 Kenosha, WI
156 Sanders, Angelinal 885 2,215 $27.00 Saint Cloud, WI
156 Neumann, Debi A 396 2,215 $27.00 Green Bay, WI
158 Kind, Mary A 992 2,213 $27.00 Clintonville, WI
158 Boekholder, Danielle R 430 2,213 $27.00 Verona, WI

158 Swartz, RebeccaR 216 2,213 $27.00 LaCrosse, WI
161 Vela, Toni M 924 2,212 $26.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
161 Lindley-Schendel, Tracy J 457 2,212 $26.00 Kendal, WI

161 Ellenbecker, Amy L 604 2,212 $26.00 Germantown, WI
161 Schmit, Amy Jo 287 2,212 $26.00 Sheboygan, WI
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165 Steffen, Katianne M 956 2,211 $26.00 Elkhorn, WI

166 Straschinske, Renee 98 2,209 $25.25 Fairchild, WI

166 Wilson, KendraR 263 2,209 $25.25 Whitewater, WI
166 Schaal, Amanda M 636 2,209 $25.25 New Berlin, WI
166 Kouba, Ashley N 615 2,209 $25.25 Sun Prairie, WI
170 Gilbertson, Heather A 880 2,208 $25.00 Brillion, WI

171 Niemi, CarlaJ 76 2,207 $25.00 Greenville, WI
172 Daschner, Susan 220 2,206 $24.00 Waukesha, WI
172 Durkee, Rebekah L 261 2,206 $24.00 Cambridge, WI
174  Rapp, AlishaC 316 2,205 $24.00 Lodi, WI

174 Geurtsen, MelissaN 676 2,205 $24.00 Hartland, WI

176 Goff, Debbie L 648 2,204 $23.50 Pulaski, WI

176 Riedesdl, BrianaM 229 2,204 $23.50 Tomah, WI

178 Turner, Amanda C 618 2,203 $23.00 Cottage Grove, WI
178 DeNoyer, Pamela J 1003 2,203 $23.00 Woodruff, WI
180 Greaves, Lynn T 410 2,202 $22.75 DePere, WI

180 Whitney, Kristen C 141 2,202 $22.75 Berlin, WI

180 Crook, Katie L 94 2,202 $22.75 Brandon, WI

180 Vandehey, Annette C 464 2,202 $22.75 Stevens Point, WI
184 Blish, Hailey L 532 2,199 $22.00 Redgranite, WI
184 Schaefer, Jaclynn M 278 2,199 $22.00 Pewaukee, WI
184 Bierwerth, Angie 966 2,199 $22.00 Badwin, WI

187 Blanke, Amanda J 237 2,198 $21.50 Watertown, WI
187 Small, Kristen L 838 2,198 $21.50 Sparta, WI

189 Kloss, Kimberly A 896 2,197 $21.00 Muskego, WI

189 Posnanski, Emma 660 2,197 $21.00 Hilbert, WI

191 Kading, MelissaJ 556 2,195 $21.00 Neenah, WI

191 Grezinski, Michelle L 681 2,195 $21.00 New Berlin, WI
193 Freund, Donna K 27 2,194 $20.25 Malone, WI

193 Johnson, Kristi 450 2,194 $20.25 Oconomowoc, WI
193  Burger, Tiffany A 812 2,194 $20.25 Cudahy, WI

193 Kons, Dawn 513 2,194 $20.25 Germantown, WI
197 Kubarth, Katherine E 924 2,193 $19.50 Pleasant Prairie, WI
197 Thorn, Bridget M 445 2,193 $19.50 Lomira, WI

197 Natzke, Laurie J 72 2,193 $19.50 Oconomowoc, WI
197 Roventini, Rochelle L 953 2,193 $19.50 Franklin, WI

201 Hafemeister, TeresaM 515 2,192 $19.00 Germantown, WI
201 Gust, Judy S 437 2,192 $19.00 West Bend, WI
203 Wisniewski, LisaK 681 2,191 $19.00 New Berlin, WI
203 Kucy, AmieM 1011 2,191 $19.00 Rockton, IL

205 Jacquet, Jamie A 26 2,190 $18.00 Eagle River, WI
205 Dorn, Abbi R 557 2,190 $18.00 Neenah, WI

207 Clark, Amber G 388 2,189 $17.37 Weston, WI

207 Riley, Kathy A 768 2,189 $17.38 Ddafield, Wi

207 Kleutgen, Nicole M 464 2,189 $17.37 Stevens Point, WI
207 Gresbach, Linda 73 2,189 $17.37 Oconomowoc, WI
207 Hahn, AnnaC 670 2,189 $17.38 Belleville, WI

207 Kinsch, Amy M 467 2,189 $17.37 Rhinelander, WI
207 Kickbush, JessicaR 983 2,189 $17.38 Milwaukee, WI
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207 Bowe, Jennifer A 880 2,189 $17.38 Brillion, WI

215 Alleman, Kathy A 369 2,188 $16.00 Glenwood City, WI
215 Manteufel, Sarah B 750 2,188 $16.00 Waupaca, WI
217 Schweiger, Carley 865 2,187 $16.00 Milwaukee, WI
217 Jameson, Sherry A 13 2,187 $16.00 Wauwatosa, WI
217 Freier, Penny J 49 2,187 $16.00 Hilbert, WI

217 Lewis, JessicaA 330 2,187 $16.00 Hudson, WI

221 Gunderson, Jackie M 903 2,186 $15.00 Redgranite, WI
221 Anderson, Heather A 790 2,186 $15.00 Oshkosh, WI
221 Borowski, LisaM 909 2,186 $15.00 Muskego, WI
221 Rathsack, Kerri E 189 2,186 $15.00 Manitowoc, WI
225 Ott, Barb J 150 2,185 $14.34 Two Rivers, WI
225 Parkinson, LeilaJ 807 2,185 $14.33 Pembine, WI
225 Bowell, Amanda J 980 2,185 $14.33 Badwin, WI

228 Hager, Jessica A 847 2,184 $14.00 Glenwood City, WI
229 Cronce, Dianne L 527 2,182 $14.00 Waukesha, WI
229 Jamrog, Catherine 922 2,182 $14.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
229 Bath, Kaylee A 372 2,182 $14.00 LaCrosse, WI
232 Mattila, LauraM 896 2,181 $13.00 Muskego, WI
232 Wrobel, Crystal M 866 2,181 $13.00 West Allis, WI
232 Freward, Tracie 394 2,181 $13.00 Green Bay, WI
235 Hamus, Shelley L 437 2,180 $12.50 West Bend, WI
235 Méelius, Mary E 315 2,180 $12.50 Lodi, WI

235 Small, Jessica L 230 2,180 $12.50 Tomah, WI

235 Miller, Samantha J 690 2,180 $12.50 Random Lake, WI
239 Richardson, Deborah L 888 2,179 $12.00 Lodi, WI

240 Simons, Jeanne C 894 2,178 $11.60 Green Bay, WI
240 Rauls, Shannon 2711 2,178 $11.60 Eagle, WI

240 Pliska, Flonnie A 501 2,178 $11.60 Scandinavia, WI
240 Hill, Kimberly L 274 2,178 $11.60 Franklin, WI
240 Hurd, AngelaD 488 2,178 $11.60 Union Grove, WI
245 Schulz, Sharon A 333 2,177 $11.00 Kenosha, WI
245 Kothlow, Christine A 214 2177 $11.00 Eau Claire, WI
245 Calaway, Tracy L 879 2,177 $11.00 Brillion, WI

248 Knudsen, Janice 205 2176 $10.00 Arcadia, WI

248 Brantner, Samantha 371 2,176 $10.00 Mondovi, WI
248 Parsons, Karen S 780 2,176 $10.00 Evansville, WI
248 Y oung, Denise M 454 2,176 $10.00 Menasha, WI
252 Zéllner, LindaM 135 2,175 $9.16 Green Bay, WI
252 Carli, Nancy J 769 2,175 $9.17 Mercer, WI

252 Harmel, Kristine M 831 2,175 $9.17 Janesville, WI
252 Koszuta, Kathleen M 3 2175 $9.16 Oak Creek, WI
252 Johnson, April C 900 2,175 $9.17 Milwaukee, WI
252 Borders, Yolanda 900 2,175 $9.17 Milwaukee, WI
258 Baker, MelissaR 26 2,174 $8.25 Eagle River, WI
258 Kons, Ashley M 749 2,174 $8.25 Manawa, WI

258 Buchberger, Susanne L 628 2,174 $8.25 Wausau, WI

258 Roethle, Jacquelyn S 58 2174 $8.25 Watertown, WI
262 Lyyski, Roxanne M 88 2,173 $7.34 Ripon, WI
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262 Glosemeyer, Laura L 218 2,173 $7.34 Waukesha, WI
262 Pratt, Stephanie R 808 2,173 $7.33 Menomonee Fals, WI
262 Lopez, Brett A 238 2,173 $7.33 Watertown, WI
262 Schiewer, Dee L 674 2,173 $7.33 New Berlin, WI
262 Pacl, Michele M 344 2,173 $7.33 LaCrosse, WI
268 Nelson, CynthiaJ 862 2,172 $7.00 Monona, WI
268 Gadlioto, Mary G 909 2,172 $7.00 Muskego, WI
270 Storm, Tammie L 768 2,171 $6.00 Deafield, WI
270 Lo, Mary A 617 2171 $6.00 Sun Prairie, WI
270 Treffinger, Eleanor J 311 2171 $6.00 Sussex, WI
270 Haus, Dawn D 773 2171 $6.00 Spooner, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,220.00

All Events, All Events 138 - 155, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Thompson, Heather L 549 1,762 $300.00 Osceola, WI
2 Freel, Amanda L 677 1,729 $150.00 Lone Rock, WI
3 Prucha, Kari L 862 1,676 $125.00 Monona, WI
4 Williams, Susan J 456 1,670 $107.00 Germantown, WI
5 Hills, Brooke P 404 1,657 $91.00 Waupaca, WI
6 Pirk, Michelle T 496 1,643 $80.00 Amherst, WI
7 Birschbach, Jennifer L 968 1,639 $75.00 Waukesha, WI
8 Johnson, Mitsuyo 1017 1,614 $70.00 Milwaukee, WI
9 Wojta, TinaL 521 1,608 $66.00 Abrams, WI
10 Erler, CarrieM 338 1,603 $62.00 New Lisbon, WI
11 Swadley, TonyaT 316 1,599 $59.00 Lodi, WI
11 Klatt, Nicole E 707 1,599 $59.00 Hudson, WI
13 Augustynowicz, Eileen C 28 1,597 $57.00 Cudahy, WI
13 Warmuth, Karli 1028 1,597 $57.00 Tomahawk, WI
15 Albrecht, Shirley M 295 1,595 $55.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
16 Harbison, Deann G 322 1591 $54.00 fifield, WI
17 Arneson, Deanna E 490 1,588 $54.00 River Fals, WI
18 Kraemer, Tiffany J 357 1,587 $54.00 Baraboo, WI
19 Leitzke, AnnaM 957 1,585 $52.67 Elkhorn, WI
19 Finn, Kathryn M 718 1,585 $52.66 Monticello, WI
19 Huseth, Lindsay M 887 1,585 $52.67 Black Earth, WI
22 Stange, Jennifer L 128 1,584 $52.00 Howards Grove, WI
23 Allard, Taylor J 257 1,583 $52.00 Fort Atkinson, WI
24 Garbisch, Rachel 576 1,582 $51.00 Campbellsport, WI
25 Truitt, LindaL 807 1,581 $51.00 Pembine, WI
26 Drover, Lori A 5 1579 $51.00 Berlin, WI
26 Petersen, Shirley J 114 1,579 $51.00 Aniwa, WI
28 Johnson, Darlene M 747 1,578 $50.00 Waupaca, WI
29 Gruszczynski, Dawn R 785 1,577 $50.00 Vulcan, Ml
29 Schrock, Heidi L 547 1,577 $50.00 Osceola, WI
31 Cindric, Kathleen M 297 1,569 $49.66 South Milwaukee, WI
31 Gerzmehle, Tammy L 361 1,569 $49.67 Wisc Rapids, WI
31 Jackson, Rebecca S 971 1,569 $49.67 Kendal, WI
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34 Graham, Terri A 311 1,566 $49.00 Sussex, Wi

35 Polcen, Chloe J 651 1,565 $49.00 Forestville, WI
36 Boys, Courtney K 131 1,564 $49.00 Howards Grove, WI
37 Pagel, Ashley 663 1,563 $48.00 Hilbert, WI

38 Hawkins, Ashley K 94 1561 $48.00 Brandon, WI

39 Caballero, Jen M 668 1,560 $48.00 Clintonville, WI
40 Pucilowski, Katie L 770 1,559 $48.00 Gile, WI

40 Dantuma, Heather M 728 1,559 $48.00 Lake Mills, WI
42 Beyer, Nicole J 992 1,558 $47.00 Clintonville, WI
43 Schwedrsky, Haley E 252 1,557 $47.00 Waterloo, WI

43  Oppliger, Mary R 873 1,557 $47.00 West Allis, WI
43 Vincent, Sue 772 1,557 $47.00 Slinger, WI

46 Hagenstein, Lori A 883 1,556 $46.00 Theresa, WI

46 Nau, CherieM 209 1,556 $46.00 Muskego, WI

46 Gentz, Stacey A 250 1,556 $46.00 West Allis, WI
49 Marshman, Darla J 136 1,555 $46.00 Waunakee, WI
50 Henk, Gale 159 1,554 $45.00 Radisson, WI

51 Uchida, Chloe T 828 1,552 $45.00 Janesville, WI

51 White, Paige 668 1,552 $45.00 Clintonville, WI
53 Bahr, Angie M 644 1,550 $44.67 Bonduel, WI

53 Lindow, Casey 91 1,550 $44.66 Ripon, WI

53 Klos, JessicaR 721 1,550 $44.67 Milwaukee, WI
56 Oden, TrinaJ 722 1,549 $44.00 Saukville, WI

56 Liebzeit, Lavonne 793 1,549 $44.00 Neillsville, WI
58 DeCremer, Denise M 786 1,548 $44.00 Vulcan, Ml

59 Sobczyk, JessicaR 973 1,547 $43.00 Waukesha, WI

60 Robison, Gail L 535 1,546 $43.00 Plymouth, WI

61 Wolf, Carol J 536 1,545 $43.00 Plymouth, WI

62 Ritter, Elizabeth R 223 1,543 $43.00 Onalaska, WI

62 Derouso, Diana L 403 1,543 $43.00 Waupaca, WI

64 Salzwedel, Nancy L 719 1,542 $42.00 Monticello, WI
65 Tucker, Traci J 198 1,540 $42.00 RicelLake, WI

65 Jasniewski, Ann M 922 1,540 $42.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
67 Longo, PamelaM 506 1,539 $41.25 Racine, WI

67 George, Ashley E 122 1,539 $41.25 Lodi, WI

67 Higgins, Susan E 258 1,539 $41.25 Fort Atkinson, WI
67 Schroeder, Alicia 99 1,539 $41.25 Fairchild, WI

71 Hildebrand, Krista 637 1,537 $40.67 Milwaukee, WI
71 Londo, Meredith A 562 1,537 $40.67 Mukwonago, WI
71 Timm, Denise L 452 1,537 $40.66 Rhinelander, WI
74 Malchow, SaraL 872 1536 $40.00 West Allis, WI

75 Mathis, Kathy M 166 1,535 $40.00 Hayward, WI

75 Kruger, Michelle F 449 1,535 $40.00 Oconomowoc, Wi
77 Konkol, LauraL 444 1534 $39.00 StevensPoint, WI
77 Wichman, Michelle J 870 1534 $39.00 West Allis, WI
79 Suemnicht, Tracy L 537 1,533 $39.00 Plymouth, WI

80 Williams, Brenda L 344 1,532 $39.00 LacCrosse, WI

81 Pehowski, Serina K 637 1531 $39.00 Milwaukee, WI
82 Del uca, Debra A 310 1,530 $38.00 Sussex, Wi
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83 Bartel, Tiffany A 289 1,529 $38.00 Plymouth, WI

83 Hauge, Janelle M 316 1,529 $38.00 Lodi, WI

85 Maglio, Debbie A 450 1,528 $38.00 Oconomowoc, WI

86 Curley, NatalieK 751 1,527 $37.00 Mt. pleasant, WI

86 Borchardt, Hannah M 699 1,527 $37.00 Random Lake, WI

88 Bartley, Kim M 949 1,526 $37.00 East Troy, WI

88 Roehrig, Mary V 881 1,526 $37.00 West Allis, WI

90 Schmuhl, Dawn L 585 1,524 $36.20 Waupun, WI

90 Lathrop, Angela 731 1524 $36.20 Port Washingtn, WI

Q0 Scherr, Lori 876 1,524 $36.20 Milwaukee, WI

Q0 Martin, Susan L 426 1,524 $36.20 Jackson, Wi

90 Weber, Michelle J 23 1,524 $36.20 Racine, WI

95 Pyper, IrisM 780 1,523 $35.00 Evansville, WI

95 Kay, Stacey J 784 1523 $35.00 Norway, Ml

97 Hoffman, Katie R 771 1,522 $34.50 Menasha, WI

97 Delong, Mollie A 1009 1,522 $34.50 Delavan, WI

97 Biedenbender, Ashley G 364 1,522 $34.50 Wisc Rapids, WI

97 Lindstrom, Vivian A 849 1522 $34.50 Glenwood City, WI
101 Scherbarth, Denise 14 1521 $34.00 Wauwatosa, WI
101 Blomberg, AlianaM 460 1,521 $34.00 Clear Lake, WI
101 Paulus, Nicole A 694 1,521 $34.00 Random Lake, WI
104 Piechowski, Mary E 533 1,520 $33.00 Redgranite, WI
105 Oldenburg, Amanda S 346 1,519 $33.00 Clermont, 1A
105 Heling, AndreaM 537 1,519 $33.00 Plymouth, WI
105 Leasure, Wendy S 448 1,519 $33.00 Tomahawk, WI
108 Melton, JoAnne C 688 1,517 $32.00 Shell Lake, WI
109 Brusky, Mary J 614 1,515 $32.00 Marathon, WI
109 Nichols, Cheryl A 222 1515 $32.00 Bristol, WI
109 Compton, TeresaJ 342 1515 $32.00 FondduLac, WI
109 Englebert, Annie M 276 1515 $32.00 Milwaukee, WI
113 Erickson, Wendy A 603 1,514 $31.00 Union Grove, WI
114 Propson, Sandy A 50 1,513 $31.00 Hilbert, WI
114 Glasscock, Beverly J 305 1,513 $31.00 Cumberland, WI
116 Bishofberger, Melany D 819 1,512 $31.00 Fort Atkinson, WI
117 Kaczmarek, Peggy A 1003 1,511 $30.00 Woodruff, Wi
117 Wilke, Janice A 192 1,511 $30.00 Marinette, WI
117 Stromberg, Stephanie C 609 1,511 $30.00 Pewaukee, WI
117 Hilbert, Terry L 423 1,511 $30.00 Milwaukee, WI
117 Kosoris, Jennifer N 434 1511 $30.00 Milwaukee, WI
122 Traeger, Kris 151 1,510 $29.00 Two Rivers, WI
123 Martinez, LauraR 927 1,509 $29.00 Pleasant Prairie, WI
123 Clements, Stephanie A 357 1,509 $29.00 Baraboo, WI
125 Snyder, Marcia J 342 1,508 $28.34 Fond du Lac, WI
125 Baures, Crystal J 580 1,508 $28.33 Middleton, WI
125 Timmerman, MelissaM 516 1,508 $28.33 Germantown, WI
128 Wahlen, Marlene J 21 1,507 $28.00 Adams, WI
128 Johannes, Jean 431 1,507 $28.00 New Berlin, WI
128 Prevost, Stacy A 139 1,507 $28.00 Green Bay, WI
131 Stedman, Rachel M 864 1,506 $27.00 Plover, WI
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131 Wirrer, Kay A 150 1,506 $27.00 Two Rivers, WI

131 Evert, Janet M 315 1,506 $27.00 Lodi, WI

134 Teson, Tiffany J 806 1,505 $26.50 Beaver Dam, WI
134 Duda, Nicole M 512 1,505 $26.50 Hammond, WI

136 Shotliff, LauraN 800 1,504 $25.80 Burlington, Wi

136 Yandry, PamelaK 257 1,504 $25.80 Fort Atkinson, WI
136 Porthouse, Lynn M 786 1,504 $25.80 Vulcan, Ml

136 Kosloski, Melissa J 270 1,504 $25.80 Fort Atkinson, WI
136 Knab, Elaine M 643 1,504 $25.80 Bondud, WI

141 Crall, Susan J 183 1,503 $25.00 Lake Tomahawk, WI
142 Sauerbrei, LesaM 93 1,502 $24.66 Ripon, WI

142 Houfe, Mary E 300 1,502 $24.67 Edgerton, WI

142 Colgin, AnnM 185 1,502 $24.67 Bruce Crossing, Ml
145 Caflisch, Joanna D 520 1,501 $24.00 Abrams, WI

145 Hilker, Patti K 726 1,501 $24.00 Mayville, WI

147 Kons, Deanna S 516 1,500 $23.25 Germantown, WI
147 Powers, Amy K 704 1,500 $23.25 Hudson, WI

147 Gruber, Joan M 658 1,500 $23.25 Burlington, WI

147 Walker, Florita A 355 1,500 $23.25 Cottage Grove, WI
151 Z€ellmer, Susan R 1009 1,499 $22.50 Delavan, WI

151 England, Rebecca J 911 1,499 $22.50 Oconomowoc, WI
151 Hinz, Louise M 545 1,499 $22.50 Osceola, WI

151 Brennecke, Laurie A 58 1,499 $22.50 Watertown, WI

155 Kotze, Amy T 95 1,498 $22.00 Franklin, WI

155 Jacobson, Kristine L 870 1,498 $22.00 West Allis, WI

157 Staring, Nicole L 470 1,495 $21.00 West Milwaukee, WI
157 Becker, Amy E 920 1,495 $21.00 South Wayne, WI
157 Heise, Mary K 298 1,495 $21.00 Janesville, WI

160 Stai, Erin N 169 1,494 $20.40 Watertown, WI

160 Y arolimek, Barbara A 477 1,494 $20.40 Janesville, WI

160 Gethers, Alison L 491 1,494 $20.40 Wisc Rapids, WI
160 Harmon, Melissa M 735 1,494 $20.40 Colfax, WI

160 Ebert, Betty L 164 1,494 $20.40 Solon Springs, WI
165 Gardner, TinaM 512 1,493 $19.20 Hammond, WI

165 Sennholz, ValerieL 928 1,493 $19.20 Pleasant Prairie, WI
165 Spizzeri, Dawn M 928 1,493 $19.20 Pleasant Prairie, WI
165 Bade, Sandy L 585 1,493 $19.20 Waupun, WI

165 Kennedy, Therese K 265 1,493 $19.20 Whitewater, WI

170 Eschenbauch, Emily A 514 1,492 $19.00 Germantown, WI
171 Sarver, DanielleM 935 1,491 $18.00 Montello, WI

171 Lien, BonnieM 319 1491 $18.00 Blair, WI

173 Heimerl, Helen R 853 1,490 $17.50 Shawano, WI

173 Peirce, Andrea D 481 1,490 $17.50 Deerfield, WI

173 Kropp, Amanda L 947 1,490 $17.50 Grafton, WI

173 Schipper, Florence M 922 1,490 $17.50 Pleasant Prairie, WI
177 Sweeney, Joelene R 34 1,489 $17.00 Cudahy, WI

178 Skenadore, Donna L 248 1,488 $17.00 West Allis, WI

179 Zimmerman, Terrie S 477 1,487 $16.25 Janesville, WI

179 Madden, Kristen H 694 1,487 $16.25 Random Lake, WI
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179 Felsinger, Kim M 589 1,487 $16.25 Elkhart Lake, WI

179 Stagman, Shelly R 347 1,487 $16.25 Steuben, WI

183 Jensen, Jody L 999 1,486 $15.25 Crandon, WI

183 Heckel, Nicole B 397 1,486 $15.25 Lake Geneva, WI

183 Murray, Jorene M 356 1,486 $15.25 Cottage Grove, WI

183 Moran, TrishaM 478 1,486 $15.25 Ixonia, WI

187 Petrick, Jennifer 24 1,485 $14.67 Racine, WI

187 Kuehl, Tracy 23 1485 $14.66 Racine, WI

187 Weggel, TanaM 495 1,485 $14.67 Amherst, Wi

190 Silverthorn, Amanda K 696 1,484 $14.00 Belgium, WI

190 Umland, Sandie L 235 1,484 $14.00 Neenah, WI

190 Ritger, Sydney 883 1,484 $14.00 Theresa, WI

193 Krahn, Michelle 687 1,483 $13.00 Horicon, WI

193 Walter, KimM 453 1,483 $13.00 Tomahawk, WI

195 Rixmann, Trudy J 542 1,482 $12.60 Osceola, WI

195 Winger, Tamika J 742 1,482 $12.60 Johnson Creek, WI

195 Zwieg, LindaM 71 1,482 $12.60 Hartland, WI

195 Steinke, Tracy K 46 1,482 $12.60 Hilbert, WI

195 Nelson, Samantha R 749 1,482 $12.60 Manawa, WI

200 Stevenson, Janet M 673 1,481 $11.67 New Berlin, WI

200 Gourley, Marcia L 226 1,481 $11.67 Onalaska, WI

200 Albrecht, Carol J 217 1,481 $11.66 Waukesha, WI

203 Bellingrath, Kylie L 646 1,480 $11.00 SHAWANO, WI

203 Smerz, Rachel N 606 1,480 $11.00 Germantown, WI

205 Schmid, Kimberly M 674 1,479 $10.25 New Berlin, WI

205 Zimmerman, Patrica 74 1,479 $10.25 Dousman, WI

205 Martzke, Kelly J 634 1,479 $10.25 Shawano, WI

205 Arndt, Betsy M 753 1,479 $10.25 Suring, WI

209 Schueler, Wendy S 132 1,478 $9.67 Cleveland, Wi

209 Fish, LisaL 125 1,478 $9.66 Portage, WI

209 Gahan, Suzanne M 907 1,478 $9.67 Port Washington, WI

212 Knutson, Janet K 198 1,477 $8.50 RicelLake, WI

212 Rowe, Betty J 366 1,477 $8.50 Wisc Rapids, WI

212 Achterhof, Donna E 512 1,477 $8.50 Hammond, WI

212 Haack, Marcie L 574 1,477 $8.50 Eden, WI

212 Pankau, Kirsten 790 1,477 $8.50 Oshkosh, WI

212 Graff, Melissa A 244 1,477 $8.50 Holmen, WI

218 Johnson, Lisa A 50 1,476 $8.00 Hilbert, WI

219 Blackmer, Amanda J 46 1,475 $7.50 Hilbert, WI

219 Mueller, Carrie A 698 1,475 $7.50 Belgium, WI

221 Zeinert, Cheryl 114 1,473 $7.00 Aniwa, WI

221 Stribling, Allie 207 1,473 $7.00 Muskego, WI

223 Miller, Nikki 735 1,472 $6.33 Colfax, WI

223 Seubert, Brenda L 614 1,472 $6.34 Marathon, WI

223 Keiserman, TaralL 865 1,472 $6.33 Milwaukee, WI

226 Wiskow, Jeanette K 713 1471 $6.00 Weston, WI

226 walker, LisaJ 100 1471 $6.00 Fairchild, WI
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,660.00
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Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Wolf, Courtney J
2 Burt, Nicole E
3 Schwartz, Stephanie P
4 Komorowski, OliviaR
5 Kneifl, DinaJ
6 Beyer, Carlene E
7 Torosian, JessicaR
8 Kickbush, JessicaR
9 Labinski, Shannon K
10 Pollentier, Brittany L
10 Ronde, Suzanne D
12 Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn
13 Buss, Sharon J
14 Gilbert-Jones, Malika
14 Kleutgen, Nicole M
16 Westbrook, Stephanie S
17 Wheat, Victoria L
18 VanderBunt, Amanda M
19 Roventini, Rochelle L
20 Posnanski, Emma
21 Boelter, Charly
22 Lo, Mary A
23 Breunig, Cheryl A
24 Weber, Christine A
25 Kent, Erin N
26 Gabsch, Stephanie M
27 Colclasure, Lori
28 Zagar, Stephanie
29 Turner, Amanda C
30 Hoehnen, Jaelynn M
31 Mattila, LauraM
32 Wollershiem, Kayla A
32 Gerou, Savannah
34 Koch, KimA
35 Zawistowski, Donna G
36 Verheyen, Vaerie J
37 Meyer, Debra
37 Kouba, Ashley N
39 Blank, Kelly J
39 Ermisch, Courtney A
41 Borowski, LisaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 WS USBC Women's Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

$27,055.00

Entry
335
810
990
982
975
583
767
983
810
618
953
676
564
858
464
661
219
724
953
660
896
617
617
220

1034
660
334
334
618
982
896
588
335
333
953
296
284
615
583

1034
909

$2,205.00

Score
2,260
2,137
2,134
2,092
2,075
2,070
2,044
2,036
2,029
2,019
2,019
2,017
2,003
2,000
2,000
1,985
1,975
1,969
1,968
1,963
1,956
1,955
1,949
1,944
1,927
1,924
1,919
1,916
1,915
1,913
1911
1,910
1,910
1,909
1,904
1,896
1,894
1,894
1,891
1,891
1,889

Prize
$250.00
$125.00
$115.00
$107.00

$99.00

$93.00
$88.00
$82.00
$77.00
$71.00
$71.00
$65.00
$62.00
$57.50
$57.50
$53.00
$51.00
$49.00
$47.00
$45.00
$42.00
$41.00
$39.00
$37.00
$35.00
$34.00
$31.00
$30.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$23.50
$23.50
$21.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00

From

Kenosha, WI
Hartland, WI
Racine, WI
Sussex, WI
Cashton, WI
Neenah, WI
Delafield, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
Hartland, Wi
Cottage Grove, WI
Franklin, WI
Hartland, Wi
Shawano, Wi
Milwaukee, WI
Stevens Point, WI
Hilbert, WI
Waukesha, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Franklin, WI
Hilbert, WI
Muskego, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Waukesha, WI
Appleton, WI
Hilbert, WI
Kenosha, WI
Kenosha, WI
Cottage Grove, WI
Sussex, WI
Muskego, WI
Elkhart Lake, WI
Kenosha, Wi
Kenosha, WI
Franklin, WI
Green Bay, WI
Sheboygan, WI
Sun Prairie, WI
Neenah, WI
Appleton, WI
Muskego, WI
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Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Wisconsin State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 WS USBC Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

$2,205.00

$178,384.00
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